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1727 11/10/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID OCTOBER SALES TAX 2015 9.61
Totals for 1727 9.61

1728 11/10/2015 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID SHIPPED BOOKS BACK TO FOLLETT 67.89
Totals for 1728 67.89

1729 11/13/2015 MAXWELL, WILLIAM TWIN FALLS ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 2ND GRADE 17.59

PROGRAM TREATS
Totals for 1729 17.59
1730 11/17/2015 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID REEDS AND PARTS FOR 30.58
INSTRUMENT REPAIRS FOR MUSIC

Totals for 1730 30.58
1731 11/17/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID MILK FOR BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT 162.45
Totals for 1731 162.45
1732 11/18/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA COOKIES FOR 1ST GRADE MATH 29.90
NIGHT
Totals for 1732 29.90
1733 11/20/2015 GARY, HOGG HUNTSVILLE uT SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 300.00
Totals for 1733 300.00
1734 11/20/2015 GARY, HOGG HUNTSVILLE uT BOOKS FOR TEACHERS 60.00
Totals for 1734 60.00
1802 11/02/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Albion School Supplies 90.30
(
Totals for 1802 90.30
1803 11/03/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN AR Subscription Renewal Quote 3,143.75
#: 1484169
Totals for 1803 3,143.75
1804 11/04/2015 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS D Pop Machine 12 cases 141.60
Totals for 1804 141.60
1805 11/04/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID 2nd grade AR Prices 107.49
Totals for 1805 107.49
1806 11/04/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN AR Enterprise Real Time 2,544.75

Subscription Renewal - Quote
#1484169
Totals for 1806 2,544.75
1807 11/04/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN AR Enterprise Real Time 2,544.75
Subscription Renewal - Quote

#1484169 (Replacing PO

112213000327)
Totals for 1807 2,544.75
1808 11/10/2015 CLAYTON, MARY ANN BURLEY ID 2nd grade supplies 23.74
Totals for 1808 23.74
1809 11/10/2015 LIBRARYWORLD SAN JOSE CA Subscription Renewal 2015 - 439.00
2016
Totals for 1809 439.00
1810 11/10/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY D Parental Involvement Prices 365.50

and school & office supplies
Totals for 1810 365.50
1811 11/11/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Title One Supplies 28.55
NOT TO EXCEED

Totals for 1811 28.55

1812 11/23/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D Toner for the fax machine and 148.44
office

Totals for 1812 148.44

1813 11/23/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Music Supplies 57.96

DO NOT EXCEED
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Totals for 1813 57.96
1814 11/24/2015 LARSEN, SUMMER BURLEY ID 150.00 - 4th Grade Crown 27.40
Awards -
Totals for 1814 27.40
1815 11/24/2015 CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL BURLEY ID Invoice #5 - Meals for 144.50
Veteran's Day
Totals for 1815 144.50
1816 11/24/2015 HOBBY LOBBY STORES I OKLAHOMA CITY ID 5th Grade Christmas Party 112.95
Supplies
Totals for 1816 112.95
1817 11/24/2015 STARS FERRY BLDG SUP BURLEY ID 4th Grade History Boards 167.61
Totals for 1817 167.61
1818 11/24/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Albion Elementary Scholastic 81.68
News 4 Subscription
Totals for 1818 81.68
1819 11/24/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB JEFFERSON CITY MO Albion Elementary School Year 103.79
2015-16
Totals for 1819 103.79
1820 11/30/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB JEFFERSON CITY MO Item #51J3 - National 24.00
Geographic Kids-Sight Words
Box Set#2 -
Totals for 1820 24.00
1821 11/30/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB JEFFERSON CITY MO Item #51J3 National 48.00
Geographic Kids - Sight Words
Box Set #2
Totals for 1821 48.00
1937 11/05/2015 SCHOOL DATEBOOKS, IN LAFAYETTE IN STUDENT PLANNERS 2ND ORDER 192.20
PAYMENT
Totals for 1937 192.20
1938 11/09/2015 GEDDES SCHOOL SUPPLI BALTIMORE MD ERASERS FOR LIBRARY 259.92
Totals for 1938 259.92
1939 11/09/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID SURGE BAR 23.99
Totals for 1939 23.99
1940 11/09/2015 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID PIANO DOLLY FOR MUSIC ROOM 375.00
Totals for 1940 375.00
1941 11/10/2015 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL NEW BOOKS FOR LIBRARY FICTION 304.15
Totals for 1941 304.15
1942 11/10/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO BOOK FAIR 4,553.00
Totals for 1942 4,553.00
1943 11/11/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID OCTOBER SALES TAX 60.28
Totals for 1943 60.28
1944 11/17/2015 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID STAFEF BREAKFAST & WORKROOM 74.80
SUPPLIES
Totals for 1944 74.80
1945 11/17/2015 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID 5TH GRADE FIELD TRIP HERRETT 1,625.00
CENTER
Totals for 1945 1,625.00
1946 11/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL SUPER TEACHER WORKSHEETS 19.95
RENEWAL
Totals for 1946 19.95
2523 11/03/2015 BOBCAT CAFE BURLEY ID LEGISLATIVE TOUR OF CRTC 204.00
LUNCHEON
Totals for 2523 204.00
2524 11/11/2015 MINIDOKA MEMORIAL HO RUPERT ID CPR CARDS 30.00
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Totals for 2524 30.00
2525 11/12/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN ID STUDENT CABINETS 1,718.17
Totals for 2525 1,718.17
2526 11/12/2015 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID CNA SCRUBS AND JACKETS 331.00
EMBROIDERY
Totals for 2526 331.00
2527 11/12/2015 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID PTC MEALS FOR TEACHERS 158.02
Totals for 2527 158.02
2528 11/12/2015 COAST TO COAST CARPO KNOXVILLE AR 6' ROLL UP DOOR FOR SHED TO 250.00
SELL
Totals for 2528 250.00
2529 11/18/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID PETTY CASH FOR ALLIED HEALTH 50.00
BAKE SALE
Totals for 2529 50.00
2530 11/20/2015 DELVIES PLASTICS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT QUARTERS FOR KIDS SHOES 112.95

DONATION BOXES (

MATERIALS
Totals for 2530 112.95
2531 11/20/2015 VISA TAMPA FL SPACE HEATERS 248.00
Totals for 2531 248.00
2532 11/20/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MOVIE PASSES 165.00
Totals for 2532 165.00
2533 11/20/2015 VISA TAMPA FL STAFF MEETING TREATS & 39.51

BIRTHDAY CAKE

Totals for 2533 39.51
2534 11/20/2015 VISA TAMPA FL SUN VALLEY ARCHITECT THANK 65.70
YOU GIFT
Totals for 2534 65.70
2535 11/20/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TOM SCHMITT BIRTHDAY CAKE 23.30
Totals for 2535 23.30
2536 11/20/2015 STATE OF IDAHO FEDER BOISE ID FEDERAL SURPLUS 60.00
PURCHASE
Totals for 2536 60.00
2537 11/20/2015 BINGHAM, SHAWNA BURLEY ID ALLIED HEALTH BAKED GOODS 205.46
SALE SUPPLIES
Totals for 2537 205.46
2538 11/20/2015 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA WESTERVILLE OH STUDENT BPA NATIONAL & STATE 140.00
DUES
Totals for 2538 140.00
4343 11/05/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 229.47
needed
Totals for 4343 229.47
4344 11/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID CHS sales tax for Oct 2015 32.07
Totals for 4344 32.07
4345 11/12/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL CHS school supplies as need 320.98
from Costco
Totals for 4345 320.98
4346 11/18/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc office supplies from 707.29

Costco as needed for CHS
Totals for 4346 707.29
4347 11/18/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Lunch from Golden Corral 396.78
11/11/15 for CHS night class
field trip to Women's Prison
Pocatello

Totals for 4347 396.78
4348 11/18/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Office supplies for CHS from 167.40
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Office Max as needed
Totals for 4348 167.40
4349 11/18/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Bib aprons for Festival of 180.08
Trees (servers from CHS) from
Cash & Carry
Totals for 4349 180.08
4350 11/18/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Green aprons from Standard 53.36
Restaurant Equip for CHS
students serving at Festival
of Trees
Totals for 4350 53.36
4351 11/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Dinner for CHS Careers Class 140.17
Field Trip 11/17/2015
Totals for 4351 140.17
4352 11/30/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL 2 new heaters for CHS 130.97

classrooms as needed from

Costco
Totals for 4352 130.97
5739 11/02/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID gifts for volunteers for Book 39.88
Fair
Totals for 5739 39.88
5740 11/02/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID supplies for custodian 19.95
Totals for 5740 19.95
5741 11/04/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Ink Cartridges for Room 39 29.78
Totals for 5741 29.78
5742 11/05/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID PTC luncheon for Teachers 68.55
Totals for 5742 68.55
5743 11/05/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID PTC Luncheon 118.25
Totals for 5743 118.25
5744 11/05/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for October 2015 14.04
Totals for 5744 14.04
5745 11/09/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Book Fair 3,742.99
Totals for 5745 3,742.99
5746 11/10/2015 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID open Po for water 56.00
Totals for 5746 56.00
5747 11/11/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Book Fair 2,539.35
Totals for 5747 2,539.35
5748 11/12/2015 CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL BURLEY ID Book Fair Breakfast 142.00
Totals for 5748 142.00
5944 11/03/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES-CLASROOM 31.28

SUPPLIES/0.5INCH BINDERS &
DIVIDERS FOR TEACHERS
Totals for 5944 31.28
5945 11/11/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-CHAMPION SPORTS ULTRA 130.37
QUIET AIR COMPRESSOR/INFLATOR

NEEDLES
Totals for 5945 130.37
5946 11/11/2015 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID RRES-FLOWERS FOR 15.00
SERVICE
Totals for 5946 15.00
5947 11/13/2015 BMI EDUCATIONAL SERV DAYTON NJ RRES: LIBRARY BOOKS 193.88
Totals for 5947 193.88
5948 11/16/2015 POSTMASTER - MALTA MALTA ID RRES-POST OFFICE BOX SERVICE 114.00
FEE /12MONTHS
Totals for 5948 114.00

6794 11/04/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID October Sales Tax 234.32



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 4:30 PM 12/10/15

05.15.10.00.02-010081 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 11/01/15 - 11/30/15) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Totals for 6794 234.32

6795 11/04/2015 O'LEARY JUNIOR HIGH TWIN FALLS ID Take Down Tournament 100.00

Totals for 6795 100.00

6796 11/04/2015 U.S. POSTAL SERVICE Stamps 147.00

Totals for 6796 147.00

6797 11/04/2015 WILSON, VIRGINIA MERIDIAN ID Yearbook Clinic 200.00

Totals for 6797 200.00

6798 11/04/2015 STOKER, SPENCER BURLEY ID Renaissance Activity - Straw 120.00

Maze 8th Grade

Totals for 6798 120.00
6799 11/05/2015 ROBERT STUART MIDDLE TWIN FALLS ID Wrestling Tournament 165.00
Totals for 6799 165.00
6800 11/05/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Spelling Bee Registration 211.00
Totals for 6800 211.00
6801 11/12/2015 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Ion Speakers & Staff Room 332.82
Supplies
Totals for 6801 332.82
6802 11/12/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Expanding Files, Wall Clocks 161.22

& Tape Dispensers

Totals for 6802 161.22
6803 11/13/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Refreshments for Math Night 76.84
Totals for 6803 76.84
6804 11/13/2015 WILSON, VIRGINIA MERIDIAN ID Yearbook Clinic 200.00
Totals for 6804 200.00
6805 11/16/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Popcorn Popper Machine 152.30
Totals for 6805 152.30
6806 11/16/2015 REFPAY TR DTD 7-31-0 SANDY uT Referee Compensation 1,500.00
Totals for 6806 1,500.00
6807 11/16/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Book Fair 1,165.26
Totals for 6807 1,165.26
6808 11/16/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Candy Awards for Red Ribbon 40.60
Week
Totals for 6808 40.60
6809 11/16/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Teen Read Week Prizes 69.94
Totals for 6809 69.94
6810 11/16/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Product for Concession Stand 107.75
Totals for 6810 107.75
6811 11/16/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Cheer Jackets 833.00
Totals for 6811 833.00
6812 11/18/2015 EAST MINICO MIDDLE S RUPERT ID Wrestling Fee 25.00
Totals for 6812 25.00
6813 11/18/2015 GOODING MIDDLE SCHOO GOODING ID Wrestling Match 25.00
Totals for 6813 25.00
6814 11/18/2015 PETTY CASH Awards for Perfect Attendance 125.00
& Citizenship
Totals for 6814 125.00
6815 11/20/2015 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO D Open PO for Concession Stand 271.68
Totals for 6815 271.68
6816 11/20/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID Open PO Concession Stand 217.59
Products
Totals for 6816 217.59
6817 11/20/2015 WELLS, KENNETH BURLEY ID Cheer Party Awards 95.40
Totals for 6817 95.40
6818 11/20/2015 WEST MINICO MIDDLE S PAUL ID Wrestling Tournament 165.00
Totals for 6818 165.00

6819 11/23/2015 ALLPHIN, NICOLE DECLO ID Scorekeeper 90.00
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Totals for 6819 90.00

6820 11/23/2015 STAMP FULFILLMENT SE PHILADELPHIA PA Postage Paid Envelopes 311.25

Totals for 6820 311.25

6821 11/23/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Yearbook Sweatshirts 510.00

Totals for 6821 510.00

6822 11/24/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Bus to Straw Maze & Yearbook 20.25

Clinic Bus

Totals for 6822 20.25
6823 11/30/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - November 112.81
Totals for 6823 112.81
6824 11/30/2015 LLOYD, ROMRIELL RUPERT ID Wrestling Tournament 250.00

Management Pairing

Totals for 6824 250.00
8582 11/02/2015 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA Replacement Card 35.00
Totals for 8582 35.00
8583 11/02/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Oct Sales Tax 511.88
Totals for 8583 511.88
8584 11/02/2015 KIMBER, SHERI GROUSE CREEK uT Reimbursement For Lab Coats 113.70
For Meat Team
Totals for 8584 113.70
8585 11/04/2015 DISTRICT 6 HIGH SCHO Honors Clinic 7 Students x 70.00
$10
Totals for 8585 70.00
8586 11/04/2015 BD GLACIER HOSPITALI MISSOULA MT Rooms For State VB 554.37
Totals for 8586 554.37
8587 11/04/2015 BIRD, TROY OAKLEY D pParking: Could Only Pay With 25.00
Cash
Totals for 8587 25.00
8588 11/04/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Jackets 518.00
Totals for 8588 518.00
8589 11/04/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA The Hey Song and Crocodile 12.00
Rock
Totals for 8589 12.00
8590 11/04/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FFA Nationals and Fixing Milk 1,095.29
Machine
Totals for 8590 1,095.29
8591 11/04/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID Honors Clinic 70.00
Totals for 8591 70.00
8592 11/05/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Hardware For A Whiteboard and 116.18
Tools
Totals for 8592 116.18
8593 11/05/2015 C-A-L RANCH STORES BURLEY ID Chunker Supplies 104.67
Totals for 8593 104.67
8594 11/05/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Gatorade Paper Cups 113.80
Totals for 8594 113.80
8595 11/05/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Steel For Chunker 3.43
Totals for 8595 3.43
8596 11/05/2015 PSAT/NMSQT CHICAGO IL PSAT Tests For 10 Jrs 150.00
Totals for 8596 150.00
8597 11/05/2015 SAGERS, KRISTA ORKLEY ID Kindness Week Sticky Popcorn 119.20
Totals for 8597 119.20
8598 11/05/2015 UNIVERSAL ATHLETIC S BOZEMAN MT Volleyball Spandex, Jackets 1,837.78
and Shirts
Totals for 8598 1,837.78
8599 11/05/2015 SAGERS, KRISTA OAKLEY ID Kindness Popcorn 80.00

Totals for 8599 80.00
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8600 11/10/2015 EAST MINICO MIDDLE S RUPERT ID JH Wrestling Entry Fee 25.00
Totals for 8600 25.00
8601 11/10/2015 LOGUE, JACOB BOISE ID Competition Music 500.00
Totals for 8601 500.00
8602 11/10/2015 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID Postage Stamps 147.00
Totals for 8602 147.00
8603 11/12/2015 FAN CLOTH PRODUCTS ARLINGTON TX T Shirt Orders 1,036.00
Totals for 8603 1,036.00
8604 11/12/2015 BRAND MAKERS SPANISH FORK uT Senior Sweaters 849.32
Totals for 8604 849.32
8605 11/12/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D Science Supplies, Spaghetti 135.72
Dinner Supplies, Cinnamon
Rolls Supplies
Totals for 8605 135.72
8606 11/12/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Nike Jackets and Pants 2,021.99
Totals for 8606 2,021.99
8607 11/12/2015 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID Art Supplies 109.37
Totals for 8607 109.37
8608 11/12/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Sadies Supplies 35.44
Totals for 8608 35.44
8609 11/17/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Books For Library 47.13
Totals for 8609 47.13
8610 11/17/2015 BEST WESTERN PLUS UN MOSCOW ID FB State Hotel Rooms and 2,249.64
Dinner For Thursday Night For
FB Players
Totals for 8610 2,249.64
8611 11/17/2015 BRAND MAKERS SPANISH FORK UuT Shirts For Students 194.70
Totals for 8611 194.70
8612 11/17/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Science Supplies, Pork For 95.08
Sausage Lab, Pretzel Rods
Totals for 8612 95.08
8613 11/17/2015 FILER MIDDLE SCHOOL FILER ID JH Wrestling Entry Fee 25.00
Totals for 8613 25.00
8614 11/17/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Teacher Treats, Office and 148.31
School Supplies, Cheer
Supplies For Decorating
Totals for 8614 148.31
8615 11/19/2015 IDAHO CLASSIC OF DAN POCATELLO ID Competition Fees For Dance 500.00
Totals for 8615 500.00
8616 11/19/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID IDLA: Drivers Ed, 375.00
Spanish,
Drivers Ed, Drivers Ed,
Drivers Ed
Totals for 8616 375.00
8617 11/24/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY D Hardware For Shop and Wood 323.61
For Project
Totals for 8617 323.61
8618 11/24/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Travel Gear For 2015-2016 3,681.84
Season
Totals for 8618 3,681.84
8619 11/24/2015 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA Supplies 729.76
Totals for 8619 729.76
8620 11/24/2015 REFPAY TR DTD 7-31-0 SANDY uT Officials 2,500.00
Totals for 8620 2,500.00
8621 11/24/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Dinner Supplies For Teachers 48.75

Dinner For PTC
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Totals for 8621 48.75

8622 11/24/2015 WEST MINICO MIDDLE S PAUL ID JH Wrestling Entry Fee 25.00
Totals for 8622 25.00

8623 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Shredder For The School 99.99
Totals for 8623 99.99

8624 11/30/2015 BERLINGUET, LIBERTY OAKLEY ID Uniform Alterations 72.00
Totals for 8624 72.00

8625 11/30/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID JHWR District Tournament 8.00
Totals for 8625 8.00

8626 11/30/2015 DIETRICH HIGH SCHOOL DIETRICH ID BBB Tournament Entry Fee 100.00
Totals for 8626 100.00

8627 11/30/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Charges For Seasons Worth Of 983.87

Equipment

Totals for 8627 983.87

8628 11/30/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID School Supplies 114.96
Totals for 8628 114.96

8629 11/30/2015 KIDD, RANDY OAKLEY ID J. Butts FFA Trip Refund For 200.00

9/2/2015

Totals for 8629 200.00

8630 11/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Santas Workshop Stuff 23.00
Totals for 8630 23.00

8631 11/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Parts and Shipping For Milk 1,013.52

Machine/ FFA Nationals Trip
Totals for 8631 1,013.52
9120 11/02/2015 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOO AMMON ID DRAMA: FEE FOR SPEECH AND 62.00
DEBATE COMPETITION

Totals for 9120 62.00
9121 11/02/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ORCHESTRA: HONOR CLINIC FEE 210.00
Totals for 9121 210.00
9122 11/03/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Teen: for classroom supplies 69.13
Totals for 9122 69.13
9123 11/03/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BOBCAT CAFE: SUPPLIES FOR 151.53
CATERING
Totals for 9123 151.53
9124 11/03/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA OFFICE SUPPLIES 96.93
Totals for 9124 96.93
9125 11/03/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID FCS: SUPPLIES FOR CLASS 461.86
Totals for 9125 461.86
9126 11/03/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FCS CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 192.42
Totals for 9126 192.42
9127 11/03/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CONCESSIONS: SUPPLIES 576.34
Totals for 9127 576.34
9128 11/03/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID DOUGHNUTS BAGELS FRUIT TRAYS 114.77
MEETINGS
Totals for 9128 114.77
9129 11/03/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA BAND: MUSIC FOR PEP BAND 138.99
Totals for 9129 138.99
9130 11/03/2015 FAN CLOTH ARLINGTON TX BBBALL: FAN CLOTH ORDER 5,986.00
Totals for 9130 5,986.00
9131 11/03/2015 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID BELCANTO: SHIPPING AND 302.43

HANDLING REIMBURSEMENT

Totals for 9131 302.43
9132 11/03/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID BAND: SUPPLIES FOR BAND SHOW 93.39
Totals for 9132 93.39
9133 11/03/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA PICK UP THE PIECES SCORE 11.00

Totals for 9133 11.00
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9134 11/03/2015 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM: DIST. 4 MEETING 47.40
TWIN
Totals for 9134 47.40
9135 11/03/2015 SMOKEY JOES BBQ PAUL ID BBQ FOR BEL CANTO DINNER SHOW 1,222.40
Totals for 9135 1,222.40
9136 11/03/2015 PSAT/NMSQT CHICAGO IL PSAT TESTS 390.00
Totals for 9136 390.00
9137 11/03/2015 CAPITAL CERAMICS SALT LAKE CITY UuT ART: CLAY / CASTING CONE/ 234.02
GLAZE
Totals for 9137 234.02
9138 11/03/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID BOBCAT CAFE 87.55
Totals for 9138 87.55
9139 11/03/2015 ROBERT BROOKE & ASSO BIRMINGHAM MI DOOR STOPS 18.00
Totals for 9139 18.00
9140 11/03/2015 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA POSTAGE FOR METER 1,520.99
Totals for 9140 1,520.99
9141 11/03/2015 ROBERT BROOKE & ASSO BIRMINGHAM MI DOOR STOPS 48.31
Totals for 9141 48.31
9142 11/04/2015 OKELBERRY, RANDY HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR SHELF FOR 68.89
STORAGE AREA / COSTCO
Totals for 9142 68.89
9143 11/10/2015 BISON PIPE SUPPLY LL JEROME ID AG RESALE: PIPE 44.1 FEET 890.85
Totals for 9143 890.85
9144 11/10/2015 ALVARADO, JUAN HEYBURN ID WRESTLING: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 475.59
ROOM/OUT OF TOWN WRESTLING
COACHES FEE FOR ASSISTANTS
Totals for 9144 475.59
9145 11/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR OCTOBER 686.17
Totals for 9145 686.17
9146 11/10/2015 MITY-LITE, INC. OREM uT FFA: BANQUET TABLES AND CART 4,201.20
FOR AG DEPARTMENT
Totals for 9146 4,201.20
9147 11/10/2015 FUNME EVENTS DEKALB IL BELCANTO: TRIP TO SLC 2,650.00
Totals for 9147 2,650.00
9148 11/10/2015 KUNA HIGH SCHOOL KUNA ID FFA: 1/2 OF ROOM FOR NAAE 462.70
CONVENTION IN NEW ORLEANS, LA
Totals for 9148 462.70
9149 11/10/2015 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID GOLF: TWIN FALLS GOLF 200.00
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 9149 200.00
9150 11/10/2015 PSI WASTE SYSTEMS LOS ANGELES CA CROSS COUNTRY: POTTYS FOR 247.53
KASOTA PARK
Totals for 9150 247.53
9151 11/10/2015 BARTLOME, CHARLENE BURLEY ID COOKIES FOR PTC 259.20
Totals for 9151 259.20
9152 11/12/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAYROLL OCT/NOV 409.64
Totals for 9152 409.64
9153 11/12/2015 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID TRAVEL: EXPENSE FOR NEW 753.50
ORLEANS CONFERENCE FFA
Totals for 9153 753.50
9154 11/13/2015 E & S MINING GOODING ID BASEBALL: DIRT FOR FIELD 1,080.00
Totals for 9154 1,080.00
9155 11/18/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID FOR CATERING KIDS 65.00
Totals for 9155 65.00
9156 11/18/2015 DAIRY QUEEN BURLEY ID GIFT CARDS FOR PARTICIPATION 45.00

COLLEGE WEEK
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Totals for 9156 45.00
9157 11/18/2015 HUDGENS, ANNA BURLEY ID SECOND PLACE COLLEGE WEEK 25.00
Totals for 9157 25.00
9158 11/18/2015 BADGER, DAVID RUPERT ID FIRST PLACE COLLEGE WEEK 50.00
Totals for 9158 50.00
9159 11/18/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BOBCAT CAFE: 2 ROOSTER OVENS 101.97
Totals for 9159 101.97
9160 11/18/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BOBCAT CAFE: 2 ROOSTER OVENS 101.98
Totals for 9160 101.98
9161 11/18/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BAND: NEW DRUM HEADS / BHS: 1,015.16
NEW WATER BOTTLE FILLING
STATIONS
Totals for 9161 1,015.16
9162 11/18/2015 MAD RIVER LASER RUPERT ID FOOTBALL: SR. BLANKET 59.36
STITCHING
Totals for 9162 59.36
9163 11/19/2015 CONTRERAS, ZEKE CLOCK FOR GAME 11/20 & 11/28 40.00
Totals for 9163 40.00
9164 11/19/2015 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID FFA: OFFICER HOODIES 419.25
Totals for 9164 419.25
9165 11/19/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID GREEN HOUSE: PVC MATERIALS 9.47
Totals for 9165 9.47
9166 11/19/2015 BARCLAY MECHANICAL S PAUL ID AG RESALE: FUEL TANK 881.85
Totals for 9166 881.85
9167 11/19/2015 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID PA FOR GAME 11/20 & 11/28 40.00
Totals for 9167 40.00
9168 11/19/2015 DISH PALATINE IL BASEBALL: DISH NETWORK BILL 52.54
Totals for 9168 52.54
9169 11/19/2015 FARWEST STEEL CORP. EUGENE OR AG RESALE: TANNER LOTT 986.70
TRAILER MATERIALS
Totals for 9169 986.70
9170 11/19/2015 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID CLOCK: GAME 11/20 40.00
Totals for 9170 40.00
9171 11/19/2015 IHSAA BOISE ID ATHLETICS: IHSAA ACTIVITY 210.00
CARDS
Totals for 9171 210.00
9172 11/19/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA BAND: MUSIC FOR PEP BAND 129.00
Totals for 9172 129.00
9173 11/19/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FFA: PROPANE 20.00
Totals for 9173 20.00
9174 11/19/2015 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA MEDIA: LIBRARY WORLD 439.00
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
Totals for 9174 439.00
9175 11/19/2015 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION RESTON VA BAND: ACTIVE MEMBERSHIP TO 119.00
NAME
Totals for 9175 119.00
9176 11/19/2015 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA: JACKET 69.50
Totals for 9176 69.50
9177 11/19/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID AG RESALE: SUPPLIES 307.05
Totals for 9177 307.05
9178 11/19/2015 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID STATS: 11/28 GAME 40.00
Totals for 9178 40.00
9179 11/19/2015 SHIRLEY, STEPHANIE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: VOLLEYBALL 80.00
AWARDS
Totals for 9179 80.00
9180 11/19/2015 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID AG RESALE: BROWN TRAILER 131.44

10
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SPRINGS
Totals for 9180 131.44
9181 11/19/2015 WORLD BOOK INC. LOUISVILLE KY MEDIA: WORLD SET BOOKS 2015 998.00

ENCYCLOPEDIA / MYTHS &

LEGENDS

Totals for 9181 998.00

9182 11/19/2015 YOUNG, KATE CLOCK: 11/28 GAME 40.00

Totals for 9182 40.00

9183 11/20/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR CLASS 478.55

Totals for 9183 478.55

9184 11/20/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID BREAKFAST SUPPLIES FOR BLT 49.44
MEETING

Totals for 9184 49.44

9185 11/20/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA OFFICE SUPPLIES 42.69

Totals for 9185 42.69

9186 11/20/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CONCESSIONS: SUPPLIES 308.34

Totals for 9186 308.34

9187 11/20/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BAND: GIFT CERT. DRY ICE 51.26

Totals for 9187 51.26

9188 11/20/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FCS: CLASS SUPPLIES FOR 318.03
COOKING

Totals for 9188 318.03

9189 11/20/2015 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSI POCATELLO ID APPLICATION FOR ISU JAZZ 200.00
FESTIVAL

Totals for 9189 200.00

9190 11/20/2015 RUDY & SONS GREENHOU LOGAN UuT POINSETTIA SALE 4,304.45

Totals for 9190 4,304.45

9191 11/20/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID TRAILER WHEEL/STEM 49.78

Totals for 9191 49.78

9192 11/20/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BREAKFAST FOR BLT MEETING 61.75

Totals for 9192 61.75

9193 11/20/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CHEER: ORDER FOR GAMES 1,008.66

POMS/TEAM CHEER

Totals for 9193 1,008.66
9194 11/20/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL G BURLEY ID TO CLOSE GRAD NIGHT AT SCHOOL 3,043.98
ACCOUNT
Totals for 9194 3,043.98
9195 11/20/2015 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR CATERING 29.30
JOBS
Totals for 9195 29.30
9196 11/20/2015 NAMPA HIGH SCHOOL NAMPA ID BUCKS BAG TOURNAMENT FEE 300.00
Totals for 9196 300.00
9197 11/24/2015 STEARNS, DARRELYN BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR EXPENSES 269.49

FROM DINNER SHOW

Totals for 9197 269.49

9198 11/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FOLDERS FOR CUMULATIVE FILES 59.79
(CAXTON)

Totals for 9198 59.79

9199 11/30/2015 IMEA TWIN FALLS ID BEL CANTO : ALL STATE 240.00

MEMBERSHIP IMEA

Totals for 9199 240.00

10122 11/02/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies for Spanish 59.58
Club/Dancers

Totals for 10122 59.58

10123 11/02/2015 FIELD, LISA BURLEY ID Advanced Sports: Archery 44.00

Totals for 10123 44.00
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10124 11/02/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Donation to bench 70.00
Totals for 10124 70.00
10125 11/02/2015 O'LEARY JUNIOR HIGH TWIN FALLS ID Takedown Tournament 100.00
Totals for 10125 100.00
10126 11/02/2015 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 106.80
Totals for 10126 106.80
10127 11/02/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Student Council Supplies for 33.32
Red Ribbon Week
Totals for 10127 33.32
10128 11/02/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID scorekeeper 48.04
girls basketball
Totals for 10128 48.04
10129 11/02/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID scorekeeper 48.04
girls basketball
Totals for 10129 48.04
10130 11/02/2015 GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL BELLINGHAM WA Shop Supplies 19.08
Totals for 10130 19.08
10131 11/02/2015 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID Concession Supplies 36.29
Totals for 10131 36.29
10132 11/02/2015 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN Yearbook deposit 4,531.50
Totals for 10132 4,531.50
10133 11/03/2015 MILL END FABRICS BURLEY ID World Dance costumes 15.92
Totals for 10133 15.92
10134 11/04/2015 SEIBOLD, SHAREE BURLEY D dropped Ballet 5.00
Folkloric
Totals for 10134 5.00
10135 11/04/2015 DEL TORO, CRISANTO BURLEY ID dropped 2.00
Ballet Folkloric
Totals for 10135 2.00
10136 11/04/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID October Sales Tax 122.80
Totals for 10136 122.80
10137 11/04/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID supervision 48.04
for girls basketball
Totals for 10137 48.04
10138 11/04/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Concession Supplies 38.76
Totals for 10138 38.76
10139 11/06/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Doughnuts for Parent Teacher 30.36
Conferences
Totals for 10139 30.36
10140 11/11/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Doughnuts for PTC 30.36
Totals for 10140 30.36
10141 11/12/2015 DOMINOES PIZZA - BUR Pizza for SOS Training 129.61
Totals for 10141 129.61
10142 11/17/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Donuts for classes: Meet & 20.50
Greet Winner, Attendance
Winner & Food Drive Winner
Totals for 10142 20.50
10143 11/17/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Craft Supplies for Project 30.00
Rudolph
Totals for 10143 30.00
10144 11/24/2015 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI Activity Card Supplies 170.13
Totals for 10144 170.13
10145 11/24/2015 RUGBY ARCHITECTURAL PHOENIX AZ Shop Supplies 370.80
Totals for 10145 370.80
10146 11/24/2015 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID Basketball Shooting Shirts & 168.44

Warm-ups
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Totals for 10146 168.44
10147 11/24/2015 THE LIBRARY STORE, I TREMONT IL Book Jacket Covers 58.19
Totals for 10147 58.19
10148 11/24/2015 PENN STATE INDUSTRIE PHILADELPHIA PA Shop Supplies 267.40
Totals for 10148 267.40
10149 11/24/2015 KELVIN EDUCATIONAL FARMINGDALE NY Shop Supplies 205.30
Totals for 10149 205.30
10150 11/24/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Ornaments for Project Rudolph 95.15
Totals for 10150 95.15
10151 11/24/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Wrestling Sweatshirts 511.50
Totals for 10151 511.50
10152 11/24/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID T-shirts for Student Council 323.00

Officers & Birthday Committee

Members
Totals for 10152 323.00
10153 11/24/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Football T-shirts & Hoodies 1,083.00
Totals for 10153 1,083.00
10154 11/24/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Football Gear 1,078.83
Totals for 10154 1,078.83
10155 11/24/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Coaches Jackets for Football 270.00
Totals for 10155 270.00
10156 11/24/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Awards for No Zero Drawing - 50.00
Gift Cards
Totals for 10156 50.00
10157 11/24/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Science Supplies 13.73
Totals for 10157 13.73
10158 11/24/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 19.47
Totals for 10158 19.47
10159 11/24/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 10.97
Totals for 10159 10.97
10160 11/24/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Teacher of the year money 78.96
(
Totals for 10160 78.96
10161 11/24/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker for girls 80.00
basketball
Totals for 10161 80.00
10162 11/24/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Concession Supplies 36.37
Totals for 10162 36.37
10163 11/24/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Concession Supplies 39.63
Totals for 10163 39.63
15718 11/02/2015 POSTMASTER-DECLO DECLO ID POSTCARD STAMPS FOR PARENT 35.00

TEACHER POSTCARD REMINDERS

Totals for 15718 35.00
15719 11/02/2015 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID HOME EC SUPPLIES 5.25
Totals for 15719 5.25
15720 11/02/2015 VISA TAMPA FL VAN RENTAL FOR FFA CONVENTION 678.75
IN KENTUCKY
Totals for 15720 678.75
15721 11/02/2015 NU-VU GLASS, INC. BURLEY ID GLASS FOR TROPHY CASE 370.65
Totals for 15721 370.65
15722 11/02/2015 VISA TAMPA FL HOTEL ROOMS FOR CROSS COUNTRY 456.87
Totals for 15722 456.87
15723 11/02/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID DISTRICT HONORS CHOIR FEES 50.00
Totals for 15723 50.00
15724 11/02/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL YEARBOOK DEPOSIT 10,000.00

Totals for 15724 10,000.00
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15725 11/02/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL, TOURS, FOOD, AND 399.95

PARKING FOR THE NATIONAL FFA
CONVENTION IN KENTUCKY

Totals for 15725 399.95

15726 11/03/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PRE-STAMPED ENVELOPES FOR 601.90
REPORT CARDS

Totals for 15726 601.90

15727 11/03/2015 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN D MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FOR 750.00

4TH DIST.ACTIVITIES

ASSOCIATION
Totals for 15727 750.00
15728 11/04/2015 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY uT REF PAY 2,000.00
Totals for 15728 2,000.00
15729 11/04/2015 ALLRED, DORENE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR FRUIT 106.00

BOUGHT WITH OWN MONEY FOR
FCCLA ACTIVITY

Totals for 15729 106.00
15730 11/04/2015 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA WESTERVILLE OH REGISTRATION FOR BPA 680.00
Totals for 15730 680.00
15731 11/05/2015 NORCO BURLEY ID HELIUM FOR ACTIVITIES 190.93
Totals for 15731 190.93
15732 11/05/2015 CELLAR MENS SHOP BURLEY ID MENS COSTUMING FOR 837.40
TRENDSETTERS
Totals for 15732 837.40
15733 11/05/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG PROJECTS 4,580.07
Totals for 15733 4,580.07
15734 11/09/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID ATHLETIC FIELD PAINT 192.00
Totals for 15734 192.00
15735 11/09/2015 HUDL DES MOINES IA ONLINE VIDEO FOR BASKETBALL 800.00
TEAMS
Totals for 15735 800.00
15736 11/09/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DRUM FOR FAX MACHINE IN 79.00
OFFICE
Totals for 15736 79.00
15737 11/09/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID IDLA CLASSES 1,275.00
Totals for 15737 1,275.00
15738 11/09/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT FOR 1,456.15
ATHLETICS
Totals for 15738 1,456.15
15739 11/09/2015 TEAM FITZ GRAPHICS CINCINNATI OH RECORD BOARD FOR GYM 1,170.00
Totals for 15739 1,170.00
15740 11/09/2015 CHRISTENSEN, JANARAE RUPERT ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR EXPENSES 37.29

FOR TRENDSETTER COSTUMING

Totals for 15740 37.29

15741 11/09/2015 CHRISTENSEN, LINDA BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR EXPENSES 44.75
FOR TRENDSETTER COSTUMING

Totals for 15741 44.75
15742 11/09/2015 SOUTHERN, CORA FOOTBALL JERSEY 80.00
Totals for 15742 80.00
15743 11/10/2015 MINIDOKA BOWMAN LIFETIME SPORTS ARCHERY 60.00
Totals for 15743 60.00
15744 11/10/2015 EUROPEAN STUDENT PRO BISMARK ND CANDY FOR DRAMA 413.00
Totals for 15744 413.00
15745 11/10/2015 ADAMS MFG. SHELLEY ID AG SUPPLIES 4,163.51
Totals for 15745 4,163.51

15746 11/10/2015 WREATHS ACROSS AMERI COLUMBIA FALLS ME WREATHES FOR VETERANS GRAVES 2,100.00
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Totals for 15746 2,100.00
15747 11/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR OCTOBER 2015 791.40
Totals for 15747 791.40
15748 11/11/2015 SIMKINS, CARRIE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR HARVEST 10.73
DECORATIONS
Totals for 15748 10.73
15749 11/11/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 119.49
Totals for 15749 119.49
15750 11/12/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD FOR CONCESSION SALES 28.09
Totals for 15750 28.09
15751 11/12/2015 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT CONCESSION STAND SUPPLIES 470.64
Totals for 15751 470.64
15752 11/12/2015 ALLRED, DORENE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR DECORATIONS 33.80
FOR MR DHS
Totals for 15752 33.80
15753 11/12/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAY FOR LINDA 176.59
CHRISTENSEN
Totals for 15753 176.59
15754 11/12/2015 CHAMBERS, ANNETTE BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAY 60.00
Totals for 15754 60.00
15755 11/12/2015 BOTT, JENNIFER DECLO ID TICKET TAKER PAY 40.00
Totals for 15755 40.00
15756 11/12/2015 BOTT, JULIE DECLO ID TICKET TAKER PAY 40.00
Totals for 15756 40.00
15757 11/12/2015 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR GAMES 69.91

PURCHASED FOR LIFETIME SPORTS
Totals for 15757 69.91
15758 11/13/2015 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS D TROPHIES AND MEDALS FOR CROSS 360.00
COUNTRY AND VOLLEYBALL

Totals for 15758 360.00
15759 11/13/2015 VICTORY FUNDRAISING POCATELLO ID FUNDRAISING PROCEEDS FROM D 8,010.00
CLUB
Totals for 15759 8,010.00
15760 11/13/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BINDINGS FOR CLASS 15.42
Totals for 15760 15.42
15761 11/16/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA CONCESSION SUPPLIES 301.66
Totals for 15761 301.66
15762 11/16/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR SET DESIGN FOR 11.44

DRAMA PRODUCTION

Totals for 15762 11.44
15763 11/16/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA TOWELS FOR SENIOR RECOGNITION 24.66
Totals for 15763 24.66
15764 11/16/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA TREE FOR FESTIVAL OF TREES 127.92
DONATION
Totals for 15764 127.92
15765 11/16/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA CANDY FOR CLASS INSTRUCTION 40.39
Totals for 15765 40.39
15766 11/16/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID DONUTS FOR HALLOWEEN 15.96

ACTIVITY/SOURCES OF STRENGTH

Totals for 15766 15.96
15767 11/16/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID FOOD FOR TEACHERS ON PTC 142.28
NIGHT
Totals for 15767 142.28
15768 11/17/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA APPLE AIRPORT EXPRESS BASE 89.00
STATION

Totals for 15768 89.00
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15769 11/17/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR FOODS CLASSES 19.98
Totals for 15769 19.98
15770 11/17/2015 POSTMASTER-DECLO DECLO ID STAMPS FOR OFFICE USE 49.00
Totals for 15770 49.00
15771 11/17/2015 VISA TAMPA FL HOTEL ROOM FOR AD MEETING IN 89.00
BOISE
Totals for 15771 89.00
15772 11/18/2015 WEEKS, KEN BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR 48.40

FOR DISTRICT DRAMA TO TWIN
FALLS
Totals for 15772 48.40
15773 11/19/2015 THE COEUR D' ALENE R COEUR D'ALENE ID ROOMS FOR VOLLEYBALL AND 3,326.40
CROSS COUNTRY STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS

Totals for 15773 3,326.40

15775 11/20/2015 WEBB, LAURIE DECLO ID MEAL FOR SOURCES OF STRENGTH 340.00
TRAINING

Totals for 15775 340.00

15776 11/20/2015 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHO HAILEY ID DISTRICT DRAMA ENTRY FEES 10.00

Totals for 15776 10.00

15777 11/20/2015 THE COEUR D' ALENE R COEUR D'ALENE ID ROOMS FOR VOLLEYBALL AND 3,326.40

CROSS COUNTRY STATE

CHAMPIONSHIP
Totals for 15777 3,326.40
15778 11/23/2015 GOOD HOUSEKEEPING HARLAN IA MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION FOR FCS 15.00
CLASSES
Totals for 15778 15.00
15779 11/23/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID COACHING GEAR 514.00
Totals for 15779 514.00
15780 11/24/2015 RELIANCE COMMUNICATI OMAHA NE SCHOOL MESSENGER SERVICE 456.00
Totals for 15780 456.00
15781 11/24/2015 VISA TAMPA FL HOTEL ROOM FOR AD MEETING IN 89.00
BOISE
Totals for 15781 89.00
15782 11/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL VAN RENTAL FOR FFA CONVENTION 559.88
IN KENTUCKY
Totals for 15782 559.88
15783 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LABEL MAKER FOR AG SHOP 45.04
Totals for 15783 45.04
15784 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TOOLBOX FOR AG SHOP 149.99
Totals for 15784 149.99
17880 11/05/2015 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN RRHS: 2015-2016 YEARBOOK 1,500.00
Totals for 17880 1,500.00
17881 11/05/2015 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRHS: FLOWERS FOR 15.00
FUNERAL
Totals for 17881 15.00
17882 11/05/2015 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRHS: FLOWERS FOR 30.00
FUNERAL
Totals for 17882 30.00
17883 11/05/2015 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRHS: FLOWERS FOR 30.00
FUNERAL
Totals for 17883 30.00
17884 11/05/2015 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID RRHS: BROWNIES FOR 79.98

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES

Totals for 17884 79.98
17885 11/05/2015 MALDONADO, ANGELICA MALTA ID RRHS: STAFF DINNER FOR 200.00
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PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES

Totals for 17885 200.00
17886 11/06/2015 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRHS: FLOWERS FOR INTRO TO AG 15.00
CLASS LAB
Totals for 17886 15.00
17887 11/09/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: CLASSROOM TEACHER 90.86
SUPPLIES
Totals for 17887 90.86
17888 11/09/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: CLASSROOM & FFA 12.93

SUPPLIES 2015-2016

Totals for 17888 12.93
17889 11/09/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FIELD PAINT FOR FOOTBALL 542.41
FIELD
Totals for 17889 542.41
17890 11/09/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: GUEST SPEAKER GIFTS 18.46
Totals for 17890 18.46
17891 11/09/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: SCIENCE LAB MATERIALS 36.00
Totals for 17891 36.00
17892 11/09/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID PIZZA AND GATORADE FOR 54.36

BLEACHER CREW APPRECIATION

Totals for 17892 54.36

17893 11/09/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY D RRHS: ACT PLAQUE ENGRAVING 5.00

Totals for 17893 5.00

17894 11/09/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE D MOUTHPIECES/FOOTBALLS/BLOCKING 632.48
DUMIES/BLOCKING

SHIELDS/GIRDLES/SHIPPING

Totals for 17894 632.48
17895 11/09/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE D MOUTHPIECES/FOOTBALLS/BLOCKING 209.06
DUMIES/BLOCKING

SHIELDS/GIRDLES/SHIPPING
Totals for 17895 209.06
17896 11/10/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT 42.55
COUNCIL ACTIVITIES
Totals for 17896 42.55
17897 11/10/2015 H & R FEED SUPPLY MALTA ID NIKE ELITE ROYAL BLUE CREW 161.10
SOCKS FOR GIRLS BASKETBALL
Totals for 17897 161.10
17898 11/11/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FOOTBALL HELMETS FOR 763.64
RECONDITIONG/JAW PADS
INSTALL/CHIN STRAP INSTALL

Totals for 17898 763.64
17899 11/11/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID RRHS: OCTOBER SALES TAX 164.81
Totals for 17899 164.81
17900 11/15/2015 IHSAA BOISE ID RRHS: GATE RECEIPTS FOR STATE 2,362.00

SEMI FINAL GAME

Totals for 17900 2,362.00
17901 11/17/2015 TRADEMARKS DESIGN - DECLO ID RRHS: YEARBOOK SWEATSHIRTS 318.50
Totals for 17901 318.50
17902 11/17/2015 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRHS: REIMBURSEMENT - COOKIES 50.00

FOR AG BUILDING
GROUNDBREAKING
Totals for 17902 50.00
17903 11/17/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: BOOKS & MOVIES FOR 459.09
LITERATURE CLASS

Totals for 17903 459.09
17904 11/18/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ALMO: SRA READING MASTERY 39.95
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PLUS WORKBOOK - PO

503213000626
Totals for 17904 39.95
17905 11/24/2015 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRHS: FACULTY GIFTS 127.20
Totals for 17905 127.20
97580 11/13/2015 ADAMS, SCOTT OAKLEY ID MAINT: DES- REIMBURSE FOR -25.43

THE PURCHASE OF ONE (1)
BATHROOM FAUCET
Totals for 97580 -25.43

98059 11/13/2015 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A+ Solutions / 9,471.78

Cassia Day Treatment Billing

for 6 students Sept. 2015

9/28/2015 - 9/30/2015

October 2015 10/6/2015 -

10/16/2015 Total: $9471.78

Totals for 98059 9,471.78

98061 11/13/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.00

98061 11/13/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL DIST. - CELL PHONES FOR DIST. 0.99
NURSE

98061 11/13/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL DIST. - CELL PHONE DIST. FOOD 99.99

SERVICE SUPERVISOR
98061 11/13/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 901.46
CELL PHONES

98061 11/13/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 42.19
PHONE

Totals for 98061 1,063.63

98062 11/13/2015 A TO B SERVICES RUPERT D TRANS: CONTRACTED 15.00

TRANSPORTATION FOR WHEEL
CHAIR STUDENT.
Totals for 98062 15.00
98063 11/13/2015 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID CRTC ALLIED HEALTH: TEACHER 26.00
CNA SCRUBS AND JACKET

EMBROIDERY
Totals for 98063 26.00
98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: CLOSER FOR SHOP DOOR. 11.99
98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: KEY TOOL 8.99
98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: FITTINGS FOR AIR 8.87
COMPRESSOR.
98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BRUSHES FOR WASHING 60.67

BUSES. SQUEEGEES, BRUSH AND
HANDLE FOR BUS WASHING.
BROOM HANDLES FOR CLEANING
BUSES.
98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BROOM HANDLES FOR 32.36
CLEANING BUSES.
98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: HOSE REEL CART 30.59
98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: CAULK FOR THE TOILET 7.18
IN THE MECHANICS BATHROOM
98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: HEATER HOSE SPLICE 4.12
FOR BUS 02-6

98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: FITTINGS FOR AIR 3.85
COMPRESSOR.

98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: FITTINGS FOR AIR 19.81
COMPRESSOR.

98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: FITTINGS FOR AIR 20.30

COMPRESSOR.
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98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: SQUEEGEE, BRUSHES FOR 71.01

WASHING BUSES

98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D KFAC: HOSE REEL CART, 94.43
GROUNDING CONNECTORS, PLUGS,
VINYL

98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: GLADE WARMER AND 10.76
PLUG-IN OIL REFILLS FOR

OFFICE.

98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FURNACE 14.97
FILTERS

98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D CRTC RES CONSTRUCTION: TOOLS 26.28

AND MATERIALS

98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: SPARE KEY FOR DISTRICT 2.24
VEHICLE Cl16211.

98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D CRTC RES CONSTRUCTION: TOOLS 31.91
AND MATERIALS

98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS : BROOMS FOR BUSES. 287.62
98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: KEYRING SYSTEM 8.99
98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- 4.04

GLOVES,CHISELS, METAL TRIM,
EYE BOLTS, VARNISH,

98069 11/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: GROUNDS SUPPLIES-MOTOR 7.96
OIL

Totals for 98069 768.94

98070 11/13/2015 ADAMS, JODIE BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: REIMBURSEMENT 34.47

FOR CONTENT SPECIALISTS
LANGUAGE ARTS MEETING ON
NOVEMBER 11, 2015

Totals for 98070 34.47

98071 11/13/2015 ADAMS PETROLEUM BURLEY ID MAINT: SOLVENT TO CLEAN 64.20
GREASE RAGS

Totals for 98071 64.20

98072 11/13/2015 ADAMS, SCOTT BURLEY ID MAINT: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 25.43

PURCHASE OF BATHROOM FAUCET
Totals for 98072 25.43

98073 11/13/2015 ADVANCE EDUCATION, I ATLANTA GA ACCREDITATION APPLICATION FEE 6,500.00

FOR DIST & NON-ACCREDITED

SCHOOLS FY 16. ANNUAL

ACCREDITATION FEE FOR 6

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS & 2

SECONDARY. FY16

Totals for 98073 6,500.00
98076 11/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: CONSUMABLES 4,158.53
98076 11/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/RRHS Ag - welding and 15.27

shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder
parts
98076 11/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS Ag - welding and 38.00
shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,

safety equipment, welder

parts
98076 11/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANUFACTURING: SUPPLIES 89.35
98076 11/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANUFACTURING: ARGON 243.71

98076 11/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG: CONSUMABLES 1,641.45
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98076 11/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC MANUFACTURING: SUPPLIES 48.25
98076 11/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/RRHS Ag - welding and 15.59

shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,

safety equipment, welder

parts
98076 11/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG: CONSUMABLES 155.75
98076 11/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: WELDING GASES 52.42
Totals for 98076 6,458.32
98077 11/13/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL. 50.00
98077 11/13/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: CHECKED OPERATION AND 19.80

FUNCTION OF MECHANICS HAND

HELD RADIO.
Totals for 98077 69.80
98078 11/13/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: 1 19/32" X 1/2 HS 20.25
DRILL BIT
98078 11/13/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: 3 #2 X 6" PHILLIPS 7.47
BITS FOR SHOP
Totals for 98078 27.72
98079 11/13/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/WP: 2 IPAD AIR 958.00
16GB
Totals for 98079 958.00
98080 11/13/2015 ASCD BALTIMORE MD TITLE ITI: MEMBERSHIP FOR KIM 80.10
BEDKE
98080 11/13/2015 ASCD BALTIMORE MD TITLE ITI: MEMBERSHIP FOR 80.10

SANDRA MILLER
Totals for 98080 160.20
98081 11/13/2015 AUSTIN, NINA OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 176.32
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
SEPTEMBER 2015
98081 11/13/2015 AUSTIN, NINA OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 41.68
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
MONTH OF AUGUST 2015
Totals for 98081 218.00
98082 11/13/2015 BATTERY SYSTEMS, INC GARDEN GROVE CA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BATTERIES 104.93
FIRE ALARM PANELS

Totals for 98082 104.93
98083 11/13/2015 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENT FOR OCT. 118.80
Totals for 98083 118.80
98084 11/13/2015 BOISE STATE UNIVERSI BOISE ID TITLE IT: REGISTRATION FOR 75.00

BOISE STATE COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION CAREER FAIR 2016 ON
APRIL 4, 201le6.
Totals for 98084 75.00
98085 11/13/2015 BOISE STATE UNIVERSI BOISE ID DIST: SPRING 2015 FAST 97.50
FORWARD - IDLA COURSE (UNIV
108-IDLA)
Totals for 98085 97.50
98086 11/13/2015 BOTT, ROLAND DECLO ID TITLE II: REISSUE TRAVEL DUE 224.00
TO LOST CHECK #96342 CHECK
DATE 6/30/15

Totals for 98086 224.00

98087 11/13/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: CHILD RESTRAINTS FOR 681.57
BUSES.

Totals for 98087 681.57

98088 11/13/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CO: REIMBURSE BURLEY HIGH 2,201.20
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FOR TABLES IN AG BLDG
98088 11/13/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID TITLE II: CATERING FOR TOOLS 420.00
FOR TEACHING MEETINGS SY
15-16.
98088 11/13/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAM: LEP- 150.00
DISTRICT STAFF WIDA/ACCESS
TRAINING WORKING LUNCH FOR
11/12/15.
Totals for 98088 2,771.20
98089 11/13/2015 BURLEY IRON WORKS LL BURLEY ID CRTC MAINTENANCE IN 1,535.92
MANUFACTURING SHOP: STAIRWAY
MATERIALS
98089 11/13/2015 BURLEY IRON WORKS LL BURLEY ID CRTC MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS: 1,978.86
SAW REPAIRS BROKEN BY CSI
NIGHT CLASS
Totals for 98089 3,514.78
98090 11/13/2015 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID CRTC/OHS AG: PUMPKIN 237.00
LAUNCHER MATERIALS
Totals for 98090 237.00
98091 11/13/2015 BUYWYZ BOISE ID TRANS: POLYESTER HIGH 43.17
PERFORMANCE REMOVABLE LABEL
TAPE FOR SHOP AND OFFICE
98091 11/13/2015 BUYWYZ BOISE ID TRANS : WRITING PADS FOR SHOP 10.52
AND OFFICE.
Totals for 98091 53.69
98092 11/13/2015 CANTON'S BURLEY ID Preschool: Staff Dinner for 49.20
Parent/Teacher Conferences
98092 11/13/2015 CANTON'S BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINT.- DINNER FOR 56.25
CREW PATROLLING FOR HALLOWEEN
SECURITY
Totals for 98092 105.45
98093 11/13/2015 CAPSTONE PRESS, INC MANKATO MN Federal Programs Title 1: MT. 3,000.08
View intervention reading
program for elementary
students.
Totals for 98093 3,000.08
98094 11/13/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID CO: REFUND FOR BLENDER 169.99
RETURNED TO COSTCO (CREDIT
PUT BACK ON DISTRICT CARD)
Totals for 98094 169.99
98095 11/13/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID (BJHS-203) Teacher Supplies: 194.35
Binder Clips, Masking Tape,
Dry Erase Markers,
Construction Paper, Glue

Sticks, Staplers

98095 11/13/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID CRTC OFFICE SUPPLIES: CASE 48.31
KLEENEX

Totals for 98095 242.66

98096 11/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL DIST. NURSE: MS SURFACE PRO 1,366.05

3 15 256GB 8GB W8P, COVER,
MOUSE

98096 11/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW---Replacement 59.32
remote for room #63

98096 11/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 200.00

SCANNER
Totals for 98096 1,625.37
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98097 11/13/2015 CED - BURLEY BURLEY D MAINT: TRANSPORTATION- SHOP 256.48

LIGHTS AND LAMPS

Totals for 98097 256.48

98098 11/13/2015 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 209.06
& SEWER

Totals for 98098 209.06

98099 11/13/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 338.20

GARAGE UTILITIES

Totals for 98099 338.20
98101 11/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 202.76
SEWER
98101 11/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,171.81
98101 11/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 322.08
98101 11/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 550.42
98101 11/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,289.70
98101 11/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 56.18
WATER SEWER
Totals for 98101 3,592.95
98102 11/13/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 201.43

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE

98102 11/13/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 193.62
/NORTH METER

98102 11/13/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 205.06
Totals for 98102 600.11
98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 34.70

FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 19.95
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 111.07
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 7.77
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 31.09
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 2.90
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 24.05
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 38.78
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 17.33
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 40.11
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 30.88
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 51.89
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 11.35
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 75.91
FOOD SUPPLIES

98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 165.67

FOOD SUPPLIES
98106 11/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 63.07
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FOOD SUPPLIES
Totals for 98106 726.52
98107 11/13/2015 CLASSROOM FRIENDLY S PINNACLE NC WP: REPLACEMENT BLADES FOR 45.98
PENCIL SHARPENERS
Totals for 98107 45.98
98108 11/13/2015 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID CRTC MAINTENANCE: SET OF 447.00
FOUR TIRES FOR ATV

Totals for 98108 447.00

98109 11/13/2015 CLAY EWELL EDUCATION COLLEGE STATION TX CRTC/RRHS: AG SAE record book 265.00
materials

Totals for 98109 265.00

98110 11/13/2015 COAST TO COAST CARPO KNOXVILLE AR CRTC CONSTRUCTION: CUSTODIAL 250.00

MAINTENANCE SHED 6' ROLLING
DOOR
Totals for 98110 250.00
98112 11/13/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: TRANSPORTATION- FIXING 52.20
BOXES AND OUTLETS FOR BUS
HEATER PLUGINS
98112 11/13/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- 26.66
CONDUIT COUPLING, ELBOW
98112 11/13/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- 10.75
CONDUIT COUPLING, ELBOW
98112 11/13/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- NEW PANEL FOR 86.10
OUTSIDE POLE LIGHT
98112 11/13/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- 0.66
CONDUIT COUPLING, ELBOW
Totals for 98112 176.37
98113 11/13/2015 COMFORT SUITES AIRPO BOISE ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS: 101.69
MIGRANT-LODGING FOR R GOMEZ
FOR BONNERS FERRY TRIP, OCT.
13, 2015
Totals for 98113 101.69
98114 11/13/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: 4NEW TIRES AND 950.84
INSTALLATION FOR DISTRICT
VEHICLE C16901.
98114 11/13/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: AFTER HOURS SERVICE 394.45
CALL AND DISMOUNT AND MOUNT
TIRES ON BUS 01-5.
98114 11/13/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: SERVICE CALL AND 297.00
SIRCO 33MM FLANGE NUTS FOR

BUS 12-5.
Totals for 98114 1,642.29
98115 11/13/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CRTC FRONT OFFICE: MONITORS 250.00
Totals for 98115 250.00
98116 11/13/2015 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT- 2 17.80

CASSIA HIGH SCHOOL UNIFORM
SHIRTS @ 17.80/EACH FOR MIG
STUDENT J.C.A.M. PURCHASED ON

10/30/15.
Totals for 98116 17.80
98117 11/13/2015 COSTCO - TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID DIST: TRUCKLOAD OF WHITE 19,647.60
COPY PAPER
Totals for 98117 19,647.60
98118 11/13/2015 COUCHIS, DONALD BURLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 150.80

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
MONTHS OF OCT 2015
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98118 11/13/2015 COUCHIS, DONALD BURLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 172.80

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
MONTHS OF SEPT 2015
Totals for 98118 323.60
98119 11/13/2015 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 90.00
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
BEREAVEMENT
Totals for 98119 90.00
98120 11/13/2015 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRE- MONTHLY RENTAL 5.00
ON WATER COOLERS
98120 11/13/2015 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRH- MONTHLY RENTAL 18.00
ON WATER COOLERS
98120 11/13/2015 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: C.O.- YEARLY PO FOR 24.15
MONTHLY BOTTLED WATER
EQUIPMENT RENTAL
Totals for 98120 47.15
98121 11/13/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID CRTC/DHS AG: REIMBURSEMENT TO 776.01
DHS FFA FOR JESSE MILLER
NATIONAL FFA CONVENTION
EXPENSES
98121 11/13/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID CRTC/DHS COLE/KIDD BUSINESS: 40.00
REIMBURSEMENT TO DHS FOR BPA
MEMBERSHIPS PAID
Totals for 98121 816.01
98122 11/13/2015 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: REISSUE REIMBURSEMENT 22.00
DUE TO LOST CHECK #95971
CHECK DATE 5/31/15
98122 11/13/2015 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: REISSUE REIMBURSEMENT 12.00
DUE TO LOST CHECK #95243
CHECK DATE 4/15/15

98122 11/13/2015 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 98122 46.00
98123 11/13/2015 DEMCO INC MADISON WI WP: 8-2 SIDED ADJUSTABLE 21.47

STANDS (COOK) iTEM P809373

Totals for 98123 21.47
98124 11/13/2015 EDWARDS, BRENT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: ERATE CONSULTING 3,000.00
Totals for 98124 3,000.00
98125 11/13/2015 EMICS, INC. SAN FRANCISCO CA DIST: 1-YEAR LICENSE FOR 3,000.00

CHALK DIGITAL FORMS
Totals for 98125 3,000.00
98126 11/13/2015 ERIC ARMIN INCORPORA BOSTON MA DJHS: Hands-On Equations - 241.38
Making Algebra Child's Play
Totals for 98126 241.38
98127 11/13/2015 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE UuT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 221.20
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR THE
MONTH OF OCTOBER
Totals for 98127 221.20
98128 11/13/2015 EVANS & POULSEN, P.A BURLEY ID CO:-FINANCIAL STATEMENT AUDIT 17,695.00
FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE
30, 2015
Totals for 98128 17,695.00
98129 11/13/2015 FARMER'S CORNER BURLEY ID TITLE IT: FRAMING FOR 11.00
KINDERGARTEN ART
Totals for 98129 11.00

98130 11/13/2015 FEHLMAN, MICHAEL OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 52.00
Totals for 98130 52.00
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98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 160.83
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810 &
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 15.55
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3354

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: COPIER MAINTENACE FOR 17.60
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E#3355

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: Ink not covered in 32.00
copiler maintenance agreement

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 15.50
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: INK SUPPLIES FOR INKJET 29.78
PRINTERS

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 157.53
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 29.50
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 63.34
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 2.53
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 148.93
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 5.38
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 41.33
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: INK CARTIDGES FOR 16.20
INKJET PRINTERS

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: INK CARTRIDGES FOR 31.20
PRINTER (WARD)

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 0.10
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 4.15
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 59.29
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 16.51
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 42.79
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3353

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: INK AND TONER FOR SCHOOL 102.70

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: printer cartidges for 10.00
instructional use only as
needed

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES-INK CARTRIDGES FOR 22.98
LIBRARY EQUIPMENT #3685 &
#3686

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 30.50
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

98137 11/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 116.83

KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826
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Totals for 98137 1,173.05
98138 11/13/2015 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID CRTC/CHS AG: NAAE CONVENTION 315.00
IN NEW ORLEANS, LA.
11/17/15-MILEAGE TO AND FROM
BOISE AIRPORT 316 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 98138 315.00
98139 11/13/2015 FIRE & ICE QUICK FIX JEROME ID FS: PARTS AND LABOR TO FIX 139.00
THE DISHWASHER AT BHS
Totals for 98139 139.00
98140 11/13/2015 FIRST TO THE FINISH CARLINVILLE IL OHS: Kindness Week Pay It 30.00
Forward Batons
Totals for 98140 30.00
98142 11/13/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FEFVP AT 900.80
DWORSHAK
98142 11/13/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: SALAD MIX, MULTI GRAIN 4,229.53
CHIPS, JUICE, STRUDELS,
HAMBURGER BUNS INV #2333320
98142 11/13/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 796.11
VIEW
98142 11/13/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PUMPKIN PIES INV #2333321 2,964.80
98142 11/13/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,223.89
DWORSHAK
98142 11/13/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,077.54
VIEW
Totals for 11,192.67
98143 11/13/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID CRTC RES CONSTRUCTION: 133.90
BUILDING MATERIALS
98143 11/13/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS BLEACHERS- 6 316.93
PANELS OF METAL ROOFING,
DRIVER SET, 500 SCREWS
Totals for 450.83
98146 11/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 549.71
BACTERIA DIGEST
98146 11/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 72.38
VACUUM BAGS, BATHROOM CLEANER
98146 11/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: SHOP- GO-JO HAND SOAP 70.00
WITH PUMICE
98146 11/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- , 75.06
FLOOR MAINTAINER
98146 11/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 27.96
VACUUM BAGS
98146 11/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 2,499.84
VACUUM BAGS, BATHROOM
CLEANER, GP CLEANER, FLOOR
MAINTAINER, GLASS CLEANER,
POWER CLEANER, BATHROOM
TISSUE, PAPER TOWELS, CAN
LINERS, ORDER NEUTRALIZER,
55GL BACTERIA DIGEST
Totals for 98146 3,294.95
98147 11/13/2015 GODDARD, J ANDREI OAKLEY ID TITLE ITI: REIMBURSE FOR 280.00

PRAXIS TEST BUSINESS

EDUCATION ON JUNE 23, 2015 &

SPANISH WORLD LANGUAGE ON
JuLy 27, 2015
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Totals for 98147 280.00
98148 11/13/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY D FED MIGRANT: ID&R REGIONAL 294.80

VISITS-TWIN FALLS @ MIGRANT

REGIONAL MTGS 10/8 & 10/9,

CASSIA, MINIDOKA 10/20,

RICHFIELD, DIETRICH SD 10/21,

MURTAUGH, HANSEN SD 10/22,

MINDOKA SD 10/26, MT. HOME,

GLENNS FERRY, GRANDVIEW SD

10/29/15 670 MI

Totals for 98148 294.80

98149 11/13/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: VARIOUS 13.36

SCHOOLS- VACUUM BAGS FOR NEW

ORECK VACUUMS

98149 11/13/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: CO- FURNACE FILTERS 20 40.08
X 20 X1
Totals for 98149 53.44
98151 11/13/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #740221 467.84
98151 11/13/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #737180 547.50
98151 11/13/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #740217 423.56
Totals for 98151 1,438.90
98152 11/13/2015 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL D TRANS: FRONT AXLE NUT SOCKET 30.45

FOR USE ON ALL BUSES
Totals for 98152 30.45
98153 11/13/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID KFAC: HARRIS ELECTRONICS LED 760.00
LIGHT BAR/CABLE/ETC.
98153 11/13/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID KFAC: HARRIS ELECTRONICS LED 844.10
LIGHT BAR/CABLE/ETC.
98153 11/30/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID KFAC: HARRIS ELECTRONICS LED -760.00
LIGHT BAR/CABLE/ETC.
98153 11/30/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID KFAC: HARRIS ELECTRONICS LED -844.10
LIGHT BAR/CABLE/ETC.
Totals for 98153 0.00
98154 11/13/2015 HARRISON ELEMENTARY TWIN FALLS ID OES: Registration for 35.00
Premier Leadership Event for
OES Principal
98154 11/13/2015 HARRISON ELEMENTARY TWIN FALLS ID OES: Registration for 35.00
Premier Leadership Event for
Counselor
Totals for 98154 70.00
98155 11/13/2015 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS: REISSUE 12.00
REIMBURSEMENT-DUE TO LOST
CHECK #94831 CHECK DATE
3/13/15
Totals for 98155 12.00
98156 11/13/2015 HAUN'S HARDWARE PAUL ID CRTC CONSTRUCTION: PANEL 900.00
MASTER (ARTEC GRANT)
Totals for 98156 900.00
98157 11/13/2015 HAWLEY TROXELL ENNIS BOISE ID CO: LEGAL SERVICES 180.00
RENDERED-10/22-23/15
Totals for 98157 180.00
98158 11/13/2015 HEARTLAND PAYMENT SY JEFFERSONVILLE IN FS: TECHNICAL SUPPORT, 4,416.00
SOFTWARE LICENSES, UPDATES
INV #REC0000006957

Totals for 98158 4,416.00
98159 11/13/2015 HIGENS, JIM BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 24.00
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Totals for 98159 24.00
98160 11/13/2015 HOYT-LIDELL, VERNA DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 98160 24.00
98161 11/13/2015 IASA BOISE ID CO: 2016 SUBSCRIPTION FEE 582.00

FOR IDAHO EDUCATON EMPLOYMENT

WEBSITE
Totals for 98161 582.00
98162 11/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,035.68
98162 11/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 140.24
98162 11/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 43.64
98162 11/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,487.66
98162 11/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.80
Totals for 98162 2,744.02
98164 11/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: 12V MOTOR HEATER FOR 136.06
BUS 05-5.
98164 11/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: VALVE WATER DRAIN ON 40.09
BUS 10-5.
98164 11/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: 2 GLASS DOORS, 1 622.48

ROCKER REAR HEATER SWITCH, 2
CROSSOVER MIRROR, 4 BLOWER
MOTORS AND 1ROCKER MIDSHIP

HEATER FOR ANY OF BUSES.

98164 11/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: FAN BELT FOR 2010 AND 40.19
2012 BUSES.

Totals for 98164 838.82

98165 11/13/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,493.90

Totals for 98165 1,493.90

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00

PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C15764

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00
PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C15763

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00
PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C15765

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00
PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C15762

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00
PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C11443

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00
PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C16164

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00
PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C13896

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00
PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C15601

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00
PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C16162

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00
PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C11494

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00
PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C16165

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: NEW EXEMPT PLATES FOR 23.00
NEW DISTRICT VEHICLE.

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00
PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C15796

98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00

PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C16163
98169 11/13/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE D TRANS: REGISTER IDAHO EXEMPT 23.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 4:30 PM 12/10/15

05.15.10.00.02-010081 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 11/01/15 - 11/30/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

PLATES FOR 14 BUSES-# C16166
Totals for 98169 345.00
98170 11/13/2015 JENSEN, RACHEL PARK VALLEY uT TECH GRANT: REISSUE TRAVEL 123.76
DUE TO LOST CHECK # 96543
CHECK DATE 6/30/15
Totals for 98170 123.76
98171 11/13/2015 JOLLEY, JIMMY BURLEY ID MAINT: MV HVAC TRAINING IN 225.50
BOISE 11/1-18/15 322 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 98171 225.50
98172 11/13/2015 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC DIESEL MECHANICS: HOSE 191.15
ASSY-AIR BRAKE AND VALVES
98172 11/13/2015 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC DIESEL MECHANICS: PARTS 422.76
AND SUPPLIES
Totals for 98172 613.91
98173 11/13/2015 KITT, ROBERT BURLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT ON LIEU OF 617.64
TRANSPORTATION FOR MONTH OF
OCT.
Totals for 98173 617.64
98174 11/13/2015 LEATHAM-KROHN-VANOCK BOISE ID DIST: NEW BURLEY ELEMENTARY 34,290.00
SCHOOL, ARCHITECTURAL AND
ENGINEERING SERVICES 7/29-
10/31/15
98174 11/13/2015 LEATHAM-KROHN-VANOCK BOISE ID DIST: NEW DECLO ELEMENTARY 21,605.85
SCHOOL, ARCHITECTURAL AND
ENGINEERING SERVICES
7/29-10/31/15
Totals for 98174 55,895.85
98175 11/13/2015 LET'S RIDE LLC HEYBURN ID MAINT/GROUNDS: RRH- ARM SHIFT 49.67
FOR 4-WHEELER
Totals for 98175 49.67
98176 11/13/2015 LLOYD, KEVIN ALBION ID TECH GRANT: REISSUE TRAVEL 234.64
DUE TO LOST CHECK #96236
CHECK DATE 6/15/15
Totals for 98176 234.64
98179 11/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: ALMO -UNLEADED FUEL 210.91
80 GAL @ 2.30463/GAL
98179 11/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 4,258.98
-UNLEADED FUEL 2200 GAL @
1.60419/GAL
98179 11/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,262.81
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 500 GAL @
2.01860/GAL
98179 11/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 949.05
-UNLEADED FUEL 276 GAL @
1.96812/GAL
98179 11/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 935.55
-DYED DIESEL FUEL450 GAL @
2.06709/GAL
98179 11/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 731.33
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 350 GAL @
2.07760/GAL
98179 11/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 814.29
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 293 GAL @

1.92860/GAL
98179 11/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 99.53
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-DYED DIESEL FUEL50 GAL @
1.97860/GAL
98179 11/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 729.73
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 378 GAL @
1.91860/GAL

Totals for 98179 9,992.18
98180 11/13/2015 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 94.00
Totals for 98180 94.00
98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 20.06

DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C18800

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 28.36
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE Cl10662.

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 26.64
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C16989.

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 26.44
DISTRICT VEHICLE 616990. NO
STUDENTS.

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 23.90
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 FOR
CO MEETING. NO STUDENTS.

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 23.30
DRIVER DISTRICT SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462.

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 28.54
DRIVER DISTRICT SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C18800

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 19.17
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C18800

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 25.57
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10438.

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 35.09
DISTRICT VEHICLE 616990. RRHS
COUNSELOR- NO STUDENTS.

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 46.09
DISTRICT VEHICLE 616990. NO
STUDENTS.

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL 27.51
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE Cl10662.

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 46.61
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990-RRHS
COUNSELOR-NO STUDENTS

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: FUEL FOR DISTRICT 30.41
VEHICLE C16990 RRHS COACH TO
BOISE FOOTBALL GAME. NO
STUDENTS.

98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 24.26
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 -RRHS
AD TO JV FOOTBALL IN TWIN

FALLS-NO STUDENTS
98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 26.41
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98186 11/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 25.32
Totals for 98186 483.68
98187 11/13/2015 MANGUM, ELMER BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 98187 12.00
98188 11/13/2015 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID TITLE I: ADMIN 86.00
TRAVEL,MEETINGS TO SCHOOLS
AUG, SEPT, OCT 2015 172 MI
Totals for 98188 86.00
98189 11/13/2015 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: 7 DOT DRUG SCREENS, 2 567.00
NON DOT DRUG SCREENS, I
BREATH ALCOHOL CHARGE AND
COLLECTION FEES.
Totals for 98189 567.00
98190 11/13/2015 MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHO RUPERT D Federal Programs Title 1: 2,736.56
Private School Title 1
Allocation 4-Mt. View
Elementary School and 4-Declo
Elementary School Students
Totals for 98190 2,736.56
98191 11/13/2015 MOTION INDUSTRIES, I CHICAGO IL MAINT: BJHS- SURE FLEX 195.70
COUPLING FOR AIR HANDLER ON
D-1 UNIT (NOT PAYING 76 CENTS
SALES TAX AS WE ARE TAX
EXEMPT-ST-101 ON FILE)
Totals for 98191 195.70
98192 11/13/2015 MUIR, KATIE PAUL ID CURR-IDAHO CORE: TRAVEL TO 45.25
MEETINGS AND PICK UP SUPPLIES
FOR
MEETINGS-8/26,9/3,9/9,9/12,9/1
5,9/29,9/30,10/1,10/2/15 90.5
MI
Totals for 98192 45.25
98193 11/13/2015 MUSICIAN'S FRIEND WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA OHS: Supplies For Music 79.00
Boomwhackers
Totals for 98193 79.00
98194 11/13/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LACQUER THINNER FOR 28.29
SHOP TO USE FOR CLEANING BUS
PARTS.
Totals for 98194 28.29
98195 11/13/2015 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 119.95
CURRICULUM AIDES AND SUPPLIES
Totals for 98195 119.95
98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: BATTERY CABLE, WIRE 38.48
TERMINAL, BATTERY TERMINAL
AND WIRE LOOMS FOR AIR
COMPRESSOR ON DISTRICT
VEHICLE C17074.
98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 9.08
FOR DISTRICT DRIVERS ED
VEHICLE C13386.
98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: PAINT FOR AIR 22.14
COMPRESSOR MOUNT PLATES ON
DISTRICT VEHICLE C17074.
98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BATTERY DISCONNECT 12.01

SWITCH FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
C16901.
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98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: LIGHTING PLUG FOR 6.77

DISTRICT TIP TRAILER.
98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL FILTER FOR 3.96
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16211.

98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: WINDSHIELD SEALANT FOR 22.13
BUS 07-5.
98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: PIPE COUPLER AND PIPE 9.74

PLUG FOR AIR COMPRESSOR FOR
SERVICE TRUCK.

98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: ACCESSORY PLUG IN ON 17.14
ALL TRIP BUSES

98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: CREDIT ON -2.84
RETURN-DISTRICT CAR C16901

98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: STARTER BATTERY CABLE 2.89
SPLICE FOR AIR COMPRESSOR ON
Cc 17074.

98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: PARTS FOR AIR 15.63
COMPRESSOR ON SERVICE TRUCK
DISTRICT VEHICLE C17074

98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: MASKING TAPE FOR THE 10.50
SHOP FOR WORKING ON BUSES.

98199 11/13/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURN- -0.77
BLACK PAINT FOR SHOP

Totals for 98199 166.86

98200 11/13/2015 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL CRTC/OHS BUSINESS: GMETRIX 1,650.00
LICENSE

Totals for 98200 1,650.00

98201 11/13/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, SALSA, TOMATO 1,272.90

SAUCE, JUICE INV #5316073
Totals for 98201 1,272.90
98202 11/13/2015 NOBLE, TRAVIS BURLEY ID OHS: REIMBURSE FOR LODGING @ 213.89
STATE VOLLEY BALL IN MONTANA
Totals for 98202 213.89
98204 11/13/2015 NORCO, INC BOISE D Federal Programs Title 1: BHS 10.14
Welding supplies for homeless
student #1132030032-curved
jaw pliers
98204 11/13/2015 NORCO, INC BOISE ID Federal Programs Title 1: BHS 9.39
Welding supplies for homeless
student #1132030032-welding
gloves
98204 11/13/2015 NORCO, INC BOISE ID Federal Programs Title 1: BHS 64.31
Welding supplies for homeless
student #1132030032
98204 11/13/2015 NORCO, INC BOISE ID Federal Programs Title 1: BHS 9.39
Welding supplies for homeless

student #1132030032-welding

gloves
Totals for 98204 93.23
98205 11/13/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS DIST: LUNCH FOR CONSTRUCTION 33.97
MEETING
Totals for 98205 33.97
98206 11/13/2015 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 30.00
Totals for 98206 30.00
98207 11/13/2015 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA RRES: AR point 64.97

rewards/Oriental trading -
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bouncing balls, treasure
chest toys, rubber stamps
Totals for 98207 64.97
98208 11/13/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID TRANS: METAL TO MOUNT AIR 36.06
COMPRESSOR IN DISTRICT
VEHICLE C17074.
Totals for 98208 36.06
98209 11/13/2015 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID TRANS: REFRESHMENTS FOR 54.00
TRANSPORTATION MEETING.
Totals for 98209 54.00
98211 11/13/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS : ZIP TIES AND WIRING 283.75
FOR BUSES.
98211 11/13/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- SPRAY 862.92
ON PROTECTENT, HEAT SHIELD
GEL, DRILL BITS, BOLTS, NUTS
AND WASHERS, HOSE CLAMPS,
SCREWS, WIRE NUTS, RING
TERMINALS
98211 11/13/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: SHEET METAL SCREWS FOR 27.47
BUSES.
98211 11/13/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: SCREWDRIVER TIPS AND 63.41
GRIND DISCS FOR SHOP.
Totals for 98211 1,237.55
98212 11/13/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: DECLO AG- QTRLY ALARM 66.00
MONITORING 11/1/15-1/31/16
98212 11/13/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: BURLEY HIGH 114.90
AGRI-SCIENCE- QTRLY ALARM
MONITORING 11/1/15-1/31/16
Totals for 98212 180.90
98213 11/13/2015 PETROLEUM STORAGE TA BOISE ID TRANS: ANNUAL RENEWAL FEE 50.00
FOR PETROLEUM STORAGE TANK.
Totals for 98213 50.00
98214 11/13/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CRTC- ELECTRICAL 96.25
SUPPLIES TO INSTALL POWER IN
STORAGE BUILDING
Totals for 98214 96.25
98215 11/13/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID OES: Fix Intercom System 160.00
98215 11/13/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
98215 11/13/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,019.56
98215 11/13/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
98215 11/13/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
Totals for 98215 3,631.34
98216 11/13/2015 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: 2 NEW TIRES FOR BUS 1,462.16
05-1 AND 2 NEW TIRES FOR
10-3.
98216 11/13/2015 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: 2 NEW TIRES FOR BUS 1,460.00
10-3 AND 2 NEW TIRES FOR BUS
08-4.
Totals for 98216 2,922.16
98217 11/13/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 414.97
98217 11/13/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 26.24
98217 11/13/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 7.50
Totals for 98217 448.71
98218 11/13/2015 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,467.94

ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 98218

2,467.94
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98219 11/13/2015 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- DUCT SEALER 22.50

Totals for 98219 22.50

98220 11/13/2015 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 52.00

Totals for 98220 52.00

98221 11/13/2015 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT SPECIAL SERVICES: READING 1,400.00

HORIZION ELEVATE ONLINE
SOFTWARD FOR OAKLEY HIGH
SCHOOL
Totals for 98221 1,400.00
98222 11/13/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN WP: ACCELORATED MATH SCAN 47.76
CARDS (GEBHART)
Totals for 98222 47.76
98223 11/13/2015 RODRIQUEZ, PETER HEYBURN ID TECH: REIMBURSE FOR COMPTIA 388.00
A+ CERTIFICATION EXAMS
Totals for 98223 388.00
98224 11/13/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RES CONSTRUCTION: 23.98
BUILDING MATERIALS
Totals for 98224 23.98
98225 11/13/2015 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: REISSUE DUE TO LOST 114.00
CHECK #96432 CHECK DATE

6/30/15
98225 11/13/2015 ROWE, JERRY DECLO D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 134.00
Totals for 98225 248.00
98226 11/13/2015 SCHOLASTIC READING C JEFFERSON CITY MO WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 30.00

CLASSROOM MATERIAL (CASPER)

SCHOLASTIC PERCY JACKSON

BOOKS

Totals for 98226 30.00

98227 11/13/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: TAGBOARD 9 X 12 WHITE 15.08

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

(DANIELSON) TAGBOARD FOR

TEACHER WORKROOM CLASSROOM

SUPPLIES
98227 11/13/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: Dry Erase Markers 61.18
Totals for 98227 76.26
98228 11/13/2015 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 240.70

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
MONTHS OF AUG AND SEPT
98228 11/13/2015 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 190.58
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
MONTHS OF OCT.

Totals for 98228 431.28

98229 11/13/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID CRTC CONSTRUCTION: FINISHING 44 .37
PRODUCTS

Totals for 98229 44.37

98230 11/13/2015 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00

Totals for 98230 12.00

98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 22.64

HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND

CLEANING

98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CAHS FCS: FOOD LAB 91.17
SUPPLIES

98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 26.12

HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
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CLEANING
98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 22.35

SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 11.98
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Federal Programs Title 1: 73.43
Light Lunch for Title 1
Meeting 9/24/2015
98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 56.83
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING

AND FOOD

98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CAHS FCS: FOOD LAB 122.04
SUPPLIES

98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 48.00

SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 47.40
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA MATH/SCIENCE FUND: BREAKFAST 62.69
FOR SCIENCE GIZMO TRAINING ON
OCTOBER 16, 2015

98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DIST: SECRETARIES MEETING 52.42

98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CAHS FCS: FOOD LAB 90.81
SUPPLIES

98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CAHS FCS: FOOD LAB 61.77
SUPPLIES

98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 64.24

SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR 91.54
ENVISION MATH TRAINING ON
SEPTEMBER 30, 2015
98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 17.65
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING
98236 11/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 33.59
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING

AND FOOD
Totals for 98236 996.67
98237 11/13/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC HD DIESEL MECH: 7,379.96
EQUIPMENT/TOOLS
98237 11/13/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC HD DIESEL MECH: 18.45
EQUIPMENT/TOOLS
Totals for 98237 7,398.41

98240 11/13/2015 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS ID FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
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KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

98240 11/13/2015 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS D FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @

DWORSHAK

98240 11/13/2015 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS D FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
WAREHOUSE

98240 11/13/2015 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS D FS: LICENSE RENEWAL FOR 335.00

KITCHENS AND SERVING SITES @
CHS & BHS

98240 11/13/2015 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS ID FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
BJHS

98240 11/13/2015 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS ID FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
WHITE PINE

98240 11/13/2015 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS D FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
MT. VIEW

98240 11/13/2015 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS D FS: LICENSE RENEWAL FOR 335.00
KITCHENS AND SERVING SITES @
ALMO & RAFT RIVER SCHOOLS

98240 11/13/2015 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS D FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
ALBION ELEMENTARY

Totals for 98240 2,385.00
98241 11/13/2015 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 1,878.74
Totals for 98241 1,878.74
98242 11/13/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID WP: STAFF NAME PLATES- MR. 51.80

DANIELSON, MS CASPER, MRS.
LEONE, MRS. HOBSON
98242 11/13/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID W.P. STAFF CLASSROOM NAME 72.00
PLATES -MRS. CARLSON, MRS.
GARCIA, MISS PRESTON, MRS.
HEPWORTH, MRS AMES, MRS.
BARBORKA.
Totals for 98242 123.80
98243 11/13/2015 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 71.28
9/14,15,16/15 162 MI
98243 11/13/2015 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 90.00
11/2, 11/4, 11/5/15 180 MI
Totals for 98243 161.28
98244 11/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES- 168.48
THRIFT ACID DRAIN CLEANER
Totals for 98244 168.48
98245 11/13/2015 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID DIST: 400.00

FINGERPRINTING/BACKGROUND

CHECKS
Totals for 98245 400.00
98246 11/13/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 139.94
98246 11/13/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 2,632.19
Totals for 98246 2,772.13
98247 11/13/2015 STEVE SPANGLER INC. ENGLEWOOD CcO 21st CENTURY GRANT: ONLINE 219.00

SCIENCE OF LEADERSHIP FOR

AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM
98247 11/13/2015 STEVE SPANGLER INC. ENGLEWOOD Cco 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 446.85
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FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

Totals for 98247 665.85
98248 11/13/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D SUPPLIES FOR CENTRAL OFFICE 76.06
98248 11/13/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D MAINT: DONUTS FOR 22.717

CONSTRUCTION CLASSES FOR
HELPING WITH REPAIR ON WATER

LINE
Totals for 98248 98.83
98249 11/13/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: DOMAIN NAME RENEWAL- 65.00
98249 11/13/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: MONTHLY INTERNET 1,300.00
ACCESS
98249 11/13/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: MONTHLY INTERNET 1,300.00
ACCESS
Totals for 98249 2,665.00
98251 11/13/2015 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS ID DIST: HIRE ON THE SPOT - 300.00

MINI-CASSIA CAREER EXPO

98251 11/13/2015 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS ID BOARD: COMBINED STATEMENT OF 150.43
REVENUES & EXPENDITURES

98251 11/13/2015 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS ID DIST: HIRE ON THE SPOT - 39.00
MINI-CASSIA CAREER EXPO

98251 11/13/2015 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS ID TITLE II, MIGRANT, TITLE I: 1,093.00
FEDERAL PROGRAMS NEWSPAPER
INSERT ZONE 90

Totals for 98251 1,582.43
98252 11/13/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL WP: CHROME 0S MANAGEMENT 2,750.00
LICENSES
Totals for 98252 2,750.00
98253 11/13/2015 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 98253 22.00
98254 11/13/2015 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICKUP 740.00
Totals for 98254 740.00
98255 11/13/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ CHS: Audio cable for math lab 28.30
Totals for 98255 28.30
98256 11/13/2015 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: OIL SEALS 29.94
98256 11/13/2015 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: #1 TORO LAWN 84.30

MOWER- BEARINGS
Totals for 98256 114.24
98257 11/13/2015 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: 2 DRIVER DOT 90.00
PHYSICALS -J. HAMILTON, C.

WEEDOP
Totals for 98257 90.00
98258 11/13/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: #10 SINGLE WINDOW 69.92
ENVELOPE
98258 11/13/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CO & DIST. NURSE: PACKING 47.60

TAPE AND PRESENTATION BOARDS
98258 11/13/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: #10 NON-WINDOW 79.46
ENVELOPES, 6.5 X 9.5" CLASP

ENVELOPES
Totals for 98258 196.98
98259 11/13/2015 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 2,463.28
Totals for 98259 2,463.28
98260 11/13/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: TAIL AND BREAK LIGHT 9.40

BULBS FOR ALL BUSES.
Totals for 98260 9.40

98261 11/13/2015 VLCM SALT LAKE CITY uT 21st CENTURY GRANT: HP STREAM 2,305.53
11 PRO FOR 21ST CENTURY GRANT
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AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM FOR
SY2015-16.
Totals for 98261 2,305.53
98262 11/13/2015 WENDY STOKER DBA AMA BURLEY ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: BURLEY 438.00
STRAW MAZE ON 10/27/15 FOR
AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
Totals for 98262 438.00
98263 11/13/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BLOWER MOTOR ASSEMBLY 264.99
, PROP ROD REAR DOOR AND
HARNESS MICROPHONE FOR BUS
98-3.
98263 11/13/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR 1,169.65
8 WAY FLASHER REPLACEMENT
KIT, DECAL WARNINGS AND TUNE
SIGNAL SWITCHES FOR ALL

BUSES.
Totals for 98263 1,434.64
98264 11/13/2015 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 44.00
Totals for 98264 44.00
98265 11/13/2015 ZIONS BANK PUBLIC FI SALT LAKE CITY UuT CO: 2015 CONTINUING 2,500.00

DISCLOSURE PREPARATION AND
FILING FEE
Totals for 98265 2,500.00
98266 11/30/2015 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A+ Solutions / 7,222.80
Cassia Day Treatment Billing
for 8 students. October 19,
2015 / October 30, 2015
Total: $7222.80
Totals for 98266 7,222.80
98267 11/30/2015 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID NOVEMBER TRASH REMOVAL @ ALMO 62.50

ELEMENTARY & ALBION

ELEMENTARY

Totals for 98267 62.50

98269 11/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: EXTENSION CORD ENDS 80.94
FOR BUSES.

98269 11/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: PIPE FITTINGS FOR AIR 16.88

COMPRESSOR ON DIST VEHICLE
C17074.
98269 11/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D CRTC JACKSON RES 34.61
CONSTRUCTION: TOOLS AND
MATERIALS
98269 11/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: HARDWARE, NUTS, BOLTS, 8.99
CHAIN, HANDTOOLS, ETC
98269 11/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: PHONE CORD FOR SHOP 7.19
OFFICE PHONE.
98269 11/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:DWOR- PLUMBERS PUTTY 2.51
98269 11/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CRTC JACKSON RES 37.31

CONSTRUCTION: TOOLS AND

MATERIALS
Totals for 98269 188.43
98270 11/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC JONES MANUFACTURING: CUP 46.92
DRAG 6/PK
98270 11/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC JONES MANUFACTURING: 482.98
SPOOL OF WIRE
98270 11/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS BIRD AG: WELDING 42.00

GASES
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98271 11/30/2015

98272 11/30/2015

98273 11/30/2015

98295 11/30/2015

98295 11/30/2015
98295 11/30/2015

98295 11/30/2015

98295 11/30/2015

98295 11/30/2015

98295 11/30/2015

98295 11/30/2015

98295 11/30/2015

98295 11/30/2015

98295 11/30/2015

98295 11/30/2015

98295 11/30/2015

Totals for 98270
ALL PRO SOUND PENSACOLA FL KFAC: POCKET SPOT BUDDY PACK
W/4 MINI-POCIET SPOTS 7 DMX
BUDDY CONTROLLER
Totals for 98271
ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: 2 BATTERIES FOR HAND
HELD RADIO.
Totals for 98272
ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRH
10/6,10/8,10/14,1016,10/20,10/
22,10/26,10/28,10/30/15 900
MI
Totals for 98273
AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES
FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM
AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: POST-IT NOTES
AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Biographies For The
Library
AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: FILE
CABINET 3 DRAWER AND STORAGE
CABINET FOR AFTER SCHOOL
PROGRAM
AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: IPAD CASE (DANIELSON)
PROTECTIVE SCREEN FOR IPAD
(BARBORKA)
AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES
FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM
AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES
FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM
AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: FILE
CABINET 3 DRAWER AND STORAGE
CABINET FOR AFTER SCHOOL
PROGRAM
AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: REMEMBERING THE
TITANIC SCHOLASTIC BOOK
AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: SAXON PHONICS AND
SPELLING: DECODEABLE READERS
SET (26) ISBN-13:
978-1591411093 SAXON
PHONICSAND SPELLING: FLUENCY
READERS SET A ISBN 13:
978-1591411062 SAXON PHONICS
AND SPELLING: FLUENCY READERS
SET C ISBN-13: 978-1591410966
SAXON PHONICS AND SPELLING:
FLUENCY READERS SET B:
ISBN-13: 978-1591410836 SAXON
PHONICS AND SPELLING: FLUENCY
READERS SET A ISBN:
978-1591410942
AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS- MIGRANT:
ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES, PENS
AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES
FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/OHS: Printers For
Classrooms

571.90
1,333.26

1,333.26

111.20

111.20
450.00

450.00
821.70

21.79
28.72

201.12

48.96

93.96

92.99

15.96

198.21

163.87

996.00
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98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: RAILROAD BOARD 35.78

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: SCIENCE BOOKS, CHEMISTRY 6.36
IN CONTEXT

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: FOLDING TABLES FOR THE 51.90
TRAINING ROOM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: 3- FIRE KIDS EDITION 7" 299.97
DISPLAY WI-FI 8 GB KID PROOF
CASE

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: FOLDING TABLES FOR THE 51.90
TRAINING ROOM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS DRAMA: COTTON MUSLIN 161.82
FABRIC, 3 BOLTS

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 94.02
FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Science Book 6.39

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: HIGH IMPACT 37.51
IPAD COVER FOR USE WITH
SPECIAL EDUCATION STUDENT

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 7.99
FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: POSTER BOARD 35.88

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/OES: 1iPad Air 69.90
Cover

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: REMEMBERING THE 35.91
TITANIC SCHOLASTIC BOOK

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 135.32
FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: STORAGE CABINET FOR 200.76
CENTRAL OFFICE CONFERENCE
ROOM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: CREDIT ON RETURN IPad -29.40
covers

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: REMEMBERING THE 35.91
TITANIC SCHOLASTIC BOOK

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 175.10
FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 41.52
FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: SCIENCE BOOKS, CHEMISTRY 8.44
IN CONTEXT

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: POSTER BOARD 23.34

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: REMEMBERING THE 11.97
TITANIC SCHOLASTIC BOOK

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: E LV iPad Air Case Cover 57.74

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Crepe Paper 25.95

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: CREDIT ON SHIPPING FOR E -12.77
LV iPad Air Case Cover

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 47.71
FOR SELF CONTAINED CLASSROOM
AT BJHS

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA (BJHS-203) Teacher Atkins 37.13
Kensington Wireless Presenter
W/Laser Pointer

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: CASES FOR 39.95

IPAD'S AND IPAD MINI'S FOR
USE WITH SPECIAL EDUCATION
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STUDENTS
98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES EXPO 59.56
MARKERS
98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 809.54

FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 179.89
FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: STORAGE CABINET FOR 200.76
CENTRAL OFFICE CONFERENCE

ROOM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: SCIENCE BOOKS, CHEMISTRY 103.84
IN CONTEXT

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Preschool: Kidz Gear Wired 119.94

Headphones for Kids

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SCHOOLHOUSE 14.94
ROCK! (SPECIAL 30TH
ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/OES: RETURNED FOR -49.90

CREDIT-iPad Air Cover

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/OES: 1iPad Air 49.90
Cover
98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: DOUBLE SIDED 319.99

72X40 MOBILE REVERSIBLE DRY
ERASE ADJUSTABLE WHITEBOARD

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 46.34
FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: SYMPATHY/GET WELL CARDS 27.67

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 120.11
FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Sticky Notes, Double Sided 38.43
Tape, Transparent Tape,

Binders, Manila Pocket Cards

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: SCIENCE BOOKS, CHEMISTRY 4.32
IN CONTEXT

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: Sticky Notes 22.48

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: SCIENCE BOOKS, CHEMISTRY 4.32
IN CONTEXT

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: Transparent Tape, Manila 70.37

Pocket Cards

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: Binders 47.92

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 58.90
(BARBORKA)

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: Number Talks: Helping 52.29

Children Build Mental Math
and Computation Strategies,
Grades K 5, Updated with

Common Core Connections

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: QUARTET BULLETIN BAR 20.19
(AMES)
98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 70.52

FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: SCIENCE BOOKS, CHEMISTRY 5.34
IN CONTEXT
98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:2 OPEN COURT READING BOOKS 7.97

ISBN: 0-07-602698-1
98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 22.21
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FOR SELF CONTAINED CLASSROOM
AT BJHS

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SCIENTIFIC 89.80
CALCULATORS FOR RESOURCE
CLASS AT BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: SWINGLINE 3-HOLE PUNCH, 21.74
20 SHEET CAPACITY

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: SCIENCE BOOKS, CHEMISTRY 16.35
IN CONTEXT
98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:2 OPEN COURT READING BOOKS 7.96

ISBN: 0-07-602698-1
98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: TELEPHONES FOR CLASSROOMS 94.05
(AMES, PEREZ)

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 9.77
(BARBORKA)
98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS- MIGRANT: 18.62

ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES, PENS,
ENVELOPES, COPY HOLDER...

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS- MIGRANT: 53.88
ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES, PENS,
ENVELOPES, COPY HOLDER...

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: DRAGON 48.95
NATURALLY SPEAKING 13 FOR
BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: Paper Roll and Teacher's 45.02
Work Room Supplies

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: Paper Roll and Teacher's 22.98
Work Room Supplies

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: Paper Roll and Teacher's 17.93
Work Room Supplies

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES1 Paper Roll and Teacher's 57.23

Work Room Supplies

98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: QUARTET BULLETIN BAR 20.18
(AMES)
98295 11/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: HIGH IMPACT 20.01

IPAD COVER FOR USE WITH
SPECIAL EDUCATION STUDENT
Totals for 98295 7,555.44
98296 11/30/2015 AMERICAN SPEECH-LANG ROCKVILLE MD SPECIAL SERVICES: ASHA 250.00
MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FOR SPEECH
THERAPIST
98296 11/30/2015 AMERICAN SPEECH-LANG ROCKVILLE MD TITLEVI-B: ASHA MEMBERSHIP 250.00
RENEWAL FOR SPEECH THERAPIST
Totals for 98296 500.00
98297 11/30/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: FRONT SHOCK BRACKET 7.21
NUTS FOR BUS 04-4.
98297 11/30/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SOLID BRASS T, 9.30
2M STYLE MALE PLUG
98297 11/30/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCREWS FOR BUSES. 6.50
98297 11/30/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: COMPRESSOR MOUNT 3.06
BOLTS FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
C17074.
Totals for 98297 26.07
98298 11/30/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX SPECIAL SERVICES: W/ 3 YEAR 396.00

APPLE CARE+ FOR IPAD
98298 11/30/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX SPECIAL SERVICES: IPAD AIR 2 1,916.00
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WI-FI 16GB SPACE GRAY
Totals for 98298 2,312.00
98299 11/30/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 888.29
& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX
LINES
Totals for 98299 888.29
98300 11/30/2015 BARLOW, HEATHER HEYBURN ID TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 1,222.00
WESTERN GOVERNORS UNIVERSITY
PAYMENT TO ACHIEVE HQ STATUS
ON NOVEMBER 18, 2015
Totals for 98300 1,222.00
98301 11/30/2015 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: CONTRACTED 300.30
SPEECH THERAPIST SERVICES
Totals for 98301 300.30
98302 11/30/2015 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 340.60
COBRA SERVICES FOR 522
Totals for 98302 340.60
98303 11/30/2015 BLUE TARP FINANCIAL ATLANTA GA MAINT: BJHS- BELT DRIVEN PUMP 599.99
FOR COMPRESSOR CONTROLLED
PNEUMATIC HEATING CONTROL
SYSTEM
Totals for 98303 599.99
98304 11/30/2015 BOEHLER, ADAM BURLEY ID MAINT: GREENLEE PVC HEATER 250.00
FOR ALBION ELEMENTARY
Totals for 98304 250.00
98305 11/30/2015 BOLENS CONTROL HOUSE BURLEY ID CRTC JONES MANUFACTURING: 34.04
SUNRAY MINI LAMP
Totals for 98305 34.04
98306 11/30/2015 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY ID TRANS: DISMOUNT AND MOUNT 80.00
STUDDED TIRES ON DISTRICT
VEHICLES C14724 AND C18562.
Totals for 98306 80.00
98307 11/30/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: DIGITAL DASH PANEL FOR 820.76
2014 THRU 2016 BUSES.
Totals for 98307 820.76
98308 11/30/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: KITCHEN TOWELS, SCRAPERS, 333.79
SPOONS, & LOAF PANS FOR COOKS
CHRISTMAS GIFTS INV #167841

98308 11/30/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT INV 449.50
#167764
98308 11/30/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: PUMP KITS, 2 QT PITCHERS, 126.65

6" TONGS INV #167458
Totals for 98308 909.94
98309 11/30/2015 BUREAU OF OCCUPATION BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES: RENEWAL 125.00
SPEECH THERAPIST LICENSES -
STATE OF IDAHO BUREAU OF
OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES
Totals for 98309 125.00
98310 11/30/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR 180.00
ENVISION MATH TRAINING ON
NOVEMBER 18, 2015
98310 11/30/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY D Federal Programs Title 1: 240.00
Parent and Community Team
Monthly Lunches for the

2015-2016 school year
Totals for 98310 420.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 4:30 PM 12/10/15
05.15.10.00.02-010081 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 11/01/15 - 11/30/15) PAGE: 44
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
98311 11/30/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID CRTC/CAHS FILLMORE AG: 67.32
BINDING HER LAB MANUALS
Totals for 98311 67.32
98312 11/30/2015 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA WESTERVILLE OH CRTC SCHMITT IT: BPA 20.00
MEMBERSHIP DUES
Totals for 98312 20.00
98313 11/30/2015 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIE HILLSBOROUGH NC CRTC CLASSROOMS: AMERICAN 66.66
FLAGS AND MOUNTING BRACKETS
98313 11/30/2015 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIE HILLSBOROUGH NC KFAC: TABLE SKIRT CLIPS 31.15
Totals for 98313 97.81
98315 11/30/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 176.25
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
98315 11/30/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 6.45
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
98315 11/30/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 6.45
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
Totals for 98315 189.15
98316 11/30/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational 204.00
Therapy for October 2015 One
Student 2.92 x $70.00 =
$204.00
Totals for 98316 204.00
98317 11/30/2015 CAUDILL, LORI HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 16.00
Totals for 98317 16.00
98319 11/30/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DES: 0-07-570198-7 Open 985.92
Court Phonics Skills 1st
Grade
98319 11/30/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID (BJHS-203) Teacher Supplies: 44 .51
Binder Clips, Masking Tape,
Dry Erase Markers,
Construction Paper, Glue
Sticks, Staplers
98319 11/30/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: KRAFT ROLLS OF PAPER, 403.79
LAMINATING ROLLS, MOUSE PAD
98319 11/30/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DISTRICT: ENVISION MATH 2,505.05
BOOKS GRADES 4-6
Totals for 98319 3,939.27
98322 11/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/ALBION: CREDIT ON -449.00
1 DIGITAL ZOOM CAMERA
RETURNED
98322 11/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/ALMO: Epson 798.00
document cameras
98322 11/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL MATH/SCIENCE FUND: SAM 42,360.00
CHROME 2 11.6 2GB/16GB INTEL
AND ACAD GOOGLE CHROME OS MGT
LIC
98322 11/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B: PRINTER WHITE 269.99
PINE
98322 11/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL MATH/SCIENCE FUND: SAM 6,480.00

CHROME 2 11.6 2GB/16GB INTEL
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AND ACAD GOOGLE CHROME OS MGT

LIC

98322 11/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/WP: PROJECTOR FOR 549.00
MRS. COOK

98322 11/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DES: EPSON DC-11 399.00
DOC CAM

98322 11/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DES: CREDIT ON -399.00

RETURN- EPSON DC DOC CAM

Totals for 98322 50,007.99
98323 11/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.14
98323 11/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 427.62
98323 11/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 303.42
98323 11/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.08
98323 11/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.08

Totals for 98323 986.34
98324 11/30/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SP SERVICE: IESDB GOODING-IEP 245.50

MTG 11/5, SPED DIRECTOR MTG

CANYON RIDGE HS IN TWIN FALLS

11/12, DISABILITY MENTOR DAY

IN TWIN FALLS 11/18,

PRINCIPAL LAW SEMINAR IN FORT

HALL 11/19/15 491. MI

Totals for 98324 245.50

98325 11/30/2015 CHRISTENSEN, STEPHAN BURLEY ID RN Services - Oct. 13, 2015 925.00

to November 5, 2015 Personal

Care Plan, Cath procedures

and paperwork for RN

Services. 37 hours x $25.00 =

$925.00
Totals for 98325 925.00
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,603.56
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 792.85

SEWER DEPT PYMT

98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 131.44
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 344 .33
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 148.98
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 4,154.49
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 70.45
PYMT
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 79.96
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 6,040.46
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 426.43
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,187.95
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 3,169.04
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER 23.90
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: WATER 138.98
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 883.08
GARBAGE
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 1,151.56

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 338.01
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 304.31
PYMT

98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 3,087.33
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SEWER-DEBT PYMT

98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC 759.30
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 51.10
& GARBAGE
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 46.05
ELECTRIC
98330 11/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 23.90
Totals for 98330 24,973.46
98331 11/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/RRHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 24.56

FOOD SUPPLIES
Totals for 98331 24.56
98332 11/30/2015 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE ID CO: ROOMS RESERVED FOR 7 4,099.20
BOARD MEMBERS FOR ISBA
CONFERENCE
Totals for 98332 4,099.20
98333 11/30/2015 COLLEGE OF WESTERN I NAMPA ID CRTC BROWN ELECTRONICS: 20145 120.00
SKILLS USA FALL LEADERSHIP
CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE
Totals for 98333 120.00
98335 11/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- 18.22
MP , SCHEDULE 40 & 80
CONDUIT, CONDUIT CLAMPS
98335 11/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- 73.49
CONDUIT BODY, CONDUIT CLAMPS

98335 11/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- 110.27
CONNECTORS
98335 11/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- 13.55

8' GALVANIZED GROUND ROD,
GROUND ROD CLAMP

98335 11/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- 70.89
FLOURESCENT KAONS

98335 11/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- 6.75
8' GALVANIZED GROUND ROD,
GROUND ROD CLAMP , SCHEDULE
40 & 80 CONDUIT, CONDUIT

CLAMPS
Totals for 98335 293.17
98336 11/30/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS BAGLEY BUSINESS: 3,500.00
MONITORS
98336 11/30/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/OES: PCI LAN Card 24.00
for Lab
Totals for 98336 3,524.00
98337 11/30/2015 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 30.00

EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
BEREAVEMENT
Totals for 98337 30.00
98338 11/30/2015 CRISIS PREVENTION IN BROOKFIELD WI SPED: NCI PARTICIPANT 840.95
WORKBOOK - BLUE CARD
Totals for 98338 840.95
98339 11/30/2015 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN DES: 126 - 200 Students 1,211.20

Reading Eggs Program

Totals for 98339 1,211.20

98341 11/30/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BATTERIES FOR BUS 360.66
07-5.

98341 11/30/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BATTERY FOR DISTRICT 113.04

VEHICLE C18956.
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98341 11/30/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: CREDIT ON CORE RETURN -12.00
98341 11/30/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: WINDSHIELD WASH FLUID 46.08

FOR ALL BUSES.

98341 11/30/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS : EXTRA BATTERY FOR 120.22
BUSES.
98341 11/30/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: CREDIT ON BATTERY CORE -92.00

RETURNS-4 BUS & 1 DIST
VEHICLE
Totals for 98341 536.00
98342 11/30/2015 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: QUOTE 13.75
#21339 NUTS, BOLTS SUPPLIES
Totals for 98342 13.75
98343 11/30/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 28.00
FEDERAL SURPLUS GLOVES AND

SANDPAPER
Totals for 98343 28.00
98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR: PRINTER CARTRIDGES 24.44
98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC/CAHS BUSINESS: PRINTER 112.20
INK
98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 238.06

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840

98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: Printer cartidges for 15.60
instructional use

98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 538.86
HP/CP2025,HP/CP4025,HP/LJ4350D
TN,HP/LJ1022,HP/LJ5P #3359,
HP/P2035

98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 307.19
HP/2015DN #2608, #3624 HP/LJ
1300 #3607#3408, #3454, #3609
HP/LJ400 #3419 HP/P2015
#3360, #3412, #3414, #3416, #3417,
#3418,#3626,#3415#3453

98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DW - PRINT CARTRIDGES FOR 59.56
PRINTERS
98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR: COPIER MAINTENENCE FOR 34.60

KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182

98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 218.20
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 34.47
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233

98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 178.37
HP/CP4025 #3567

98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 17.32
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION: COPIER MAINTENANCE 9.22
FOR HP-LJ2100 #3675
HP/LJ6P#3688

98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 5.05
HP/LJ4000 #3861,
HP/LJ6PQ@3662, HPM551 #3562,
HP/P2015 #3663#3664, #3665

98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 308.38

KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815,#2820
& KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845
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FALLS
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98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

98352 11/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

98352

98352

98352

98352

98353

98353

11/30/2015

11/30/2015

11/30/2015

11/30/2015
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FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI

IDAHO
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ID
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ID

ID

ID

IL
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DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234
OES: Copier Maintenance for
HP/P2115DN #3276
ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
WP: STAPLES FOR COPIER
WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
BROTHER PRINTER/5450DN
#3711#3716, OKIDATA/B431
#3694#3736#3701,
KYROCERA/FS-2000D #3749
KYOCERA/FS-2020D
#3690#3726#3741,
MITA/FS-3820N
#3691#3693#3697#3702#371043712
#3715#3719#3722#37474#3748,
BROTHER/HL-2270DW#3705,
BROTHER PRINTER/L2300D#3354,
HP/LJ1320
#3698#3713#3717#3718#372443725
#3732#3735#3737,
HP/LJ4PLUS#3709,
HP/LJ4#374442731, XEROX
PRT/PHASER 3600#3721
CRTC OFFICE: COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/2055
#3596, HP/5550DN #3649,
OKIDATA/C830 #3589, HP/LJ5200
#3648, HP/LJ400 #E12475,
HP/LJ4200 #3602, HP/M451DN
#3581#3600, HP/M551 @3575,
HP/M601DN #3601
MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR HP/LJ1200 #3266#3947,
HP/LJ1320
#3257#3260#3263#3296#32984#3301
#3303, HP/LJ P2055DN #35258,
HP/LJ2100#3297#3262,
HP/P2015#3261, HP/P2035#3945
FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/2015DN #3652 & HP-M451DN
#3651
OES: Copier Maintenance for
HP/P2115DN #3276
RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930
WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3231#3232
Totals for 98352
WP: TECHNOLOGY SOFTWARE
SERVICE AND SUPPORT RENEWAL
(LIBRARY)

(BJHS-203) Books for media
center

64.53

33.44

72.08

1,010.44

335.06

202.94

28.80

125.94

278.18

4,253.61

850.00

27.42
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Totals for 98353 877.42
98359 11/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, JUICE, 1,074.38
WHIP TOPPING INV #2341935
98359 11/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: SLUSHIES, FOOD TRAYS, 12,123.97
CHIPS, MUSTARD, GROUND BEEF,
JUICE, BREAKFAST ITEMS,
HAMBURGER BUNS INV #2340184
98359 11/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, GARLIC 1,855.53
POWDER, JUICE, CEREAL INV
#2339075
98359 11/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 554.72
VIEW
98359 11/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FEFVP AT 582.61
DWORSHAK
98359 11/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FEFVP AT 859.35
DWORSHAK
98359 11/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: SLUSHIES, CHIPS, DONUTS, 4,009.86
HAMBURGER BUNS INV #2343726
98359 11/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: SLUSHIES, CRANBERRY 3,346.15
SAUCE, GRANULATED GARLIC,
CEREAL BARS, FOOD TRAYS,
HAMBURGER BUNS, INV #2336766
98359 11/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 732.30
VIEW
98359 11/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 936.27
VIEW
98359 11/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, JUICE 1,519.38
INV #2334746
Totals for 98359 27,594.52
98360 11/30/2015 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY UT FS: DRIED ONIONS, PEACHES, 1,491.08
TACO SAUCE PACKETS, FRUIT
COCKTAIL INV #3656901
Totals for 98360 1,491.08
98362 11/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: GARBAGE BAGS AND 4 07Z. 442.00
CUPS INV #988628
98362 11/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: LIDS FOR PORTION CUPS INV 255.50
#992182
98362 11/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: SANDWICH BAGS AND NAPKINS 593.60
INV #989765
98362 11/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FRENCH FRY BAGS, PORTION 735.50
CUPS, SANDWICH BAGS INV
#991629
Totals for 98362 2,026.60
98363 11/30/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT- 363.38
ROBERT GOMEZ HOTEL
ACCOMMODATIONS FOR BONNERS
FERRY TRIP FOR THE WEEK OF
OCT. 14-17, 2015.
RESERVATIONS AT BEST WESTERN
KOOTENAI RIVER INN @
$102.00/NIGHT.
Totals for 98363 363.38
98364 11/30/2015 GRAHAM, KATHRYN TWIN FALLS ID IDAHO CORE: PRESENTATION FOR 800.00
ENVISION MATH TRAINING ON
NOVEMBER 18, 2015
Totals for 98364 800.00
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98369 11/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #743613 538.38
98369 11/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #743609 501.44
98369 11/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #746043 150.79
98369 11/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #743602 536.55
98369 11/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #746041 619.24
98369 11/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #746044 371.24
98369 11/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #748813 402.63
98369 11/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #748808 297.55
98369 11/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #748824 392.92
Totals for 98369 3,810.74
98370 11/30/2015 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE D FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT- 1 191.10

NIGHT HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS ON
11-17-2015,

TO ATTEND SDE MIGRANT PROGRAM
NEEDS ASSESSMENT MEETING IN
DOWNTOWN BOISE.

Totals for 98370 191.10

98371 11/30/2015 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA TRANS: 2 STEP STOOLS FOR 39.98
SHOP.

Totals for 98371 39.98

98372 11/30/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY D KFAC: HARRIS ELECTRONICS LED 884.10

LIGHT BAR/CABLE/ETC.
98372 11/30/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID KFAC: HARRIS ELECTRONICS LED 760.00
LIGHT BAR/CABLE/ETC.
Totals for 98372 1,644.10
98373 11/30/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT/OHS: Headphones 44.85
For The Library
Totals for 98373 44.85
98374 11/30/2015 HEARTLAND PAYMENT SY JEFFERSONVILLE IN FS: EXTENDED WARRANTIES ON 1,251.44

POS SYSTEMS INV

#REC00000007187
Totals for 98374 1,251.44
98375 11/30/2015 HOOP'S MUFFLERS & EX BURLEY ID TRANS: REPAIR ON SHOP HYSTER 139.09
Totals for 98375 139.09
98376 11/30/2015 HOYT-LIDELL, VERNA DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 42.00
Totals for 98376 42.00
98377 11/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID RRES: 2015-2016 665.00

ADMINISTRATIVE DUES AND FEES
Totals for 98377 665.00

98378 11/30/2015 IDAHO SPEECH, LANGUA NAMPA ID SPECIAL SERVICES: IDAHO 50.00

SPEECH, LANGUAGE, HEARING

ASSOCIATION RENEWAL

MEMBERSHIP FOR SPEECH

THERAPISTS
98378 11/30/2015 IDAHO SPEECH, LANGUA NAMPA ID SPECIAL SERVICES: IDAHO 50.00

SPEECH, LANGUAGE, HEARING

ASSOCIATION RENEWAL

MEMBERSHIP FOR SPEECH

THERAPISTS
Totals for 98378 100.00
98379 11/30/2015 INTELISOL, INC. FORT WORTH TX SPECIAL SERVICES: REPAIR OF 139.28
CHROME BOOK
Totals for 98379 139.28
98380 11/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: 4 GLASS DOORS FOR IH 313.60

BUSES.
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98380 11/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: UPPER INLET HOSE FOR 22.88

BUS 03-4. FAN BELT FOR
EARLY MODEL IH BUSES.

98380 11/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: FAN BELT FOR EARLY 112.92
MODEL IH BUSES

98380 11/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: FAN BELT FOR LATER 80.38
MODEL IH BUSES.

Totals for 98380 529.78
98381 11/30/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2300 PARK AVE UNIT C 105.71
98381 11/30/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DISTRICT WIDE: MONTHLY GAS 17,622.94
BILL
98381 11/30/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 204.74
Totals for 98381 17,933.39
98382 11/30/2015 JAMECO ELECTRONICS BELMONT CA CRTC BROWN 603.07
ELECTRONICS/ROBOTICS:
COMPONENTS
Totals for 98382 603.07
98383 11/30/2015 JAMES, MICHAEL BURLEY ID ISBA CONVENTION HOTEL PARKING 18.00
Totals for 98383 18.00
98384 11/30/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID CRTC BROWN ELECTRONICS: BUS 213.75

TRIP TO CSI FALL LEADERSHIP
CONFERENCE 9/24/15

Totals for 98384 213.75
98385 11/30/2015 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE D FS: APPLESAUCE INV #966909 627.00
Totals for 98385 627.00
98386 11/30/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY D FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 30.00
Totals for 98386 30.00
98387 11/30/2015 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: REPAIR ON AIR 323.56

COMPRESSOR ON BUS 15-2.
Totals for 98387 323.56
98388 11/30/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS : INSTALLED 250.42
SL-N-HOUSING AND COOLANT,
REPLACED COOLANT THERMOSTAT
ON DISTRICT VEHICLE C18956.
Totals for 98388 250.42
98389 11/30/2015 LEONARD PETROLEUM EQ TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: FUEL NOZZLE FOR GAS 75.65
PUMP IN BURLEY BUS COMPOUND.
Totals for 98389 75.65
98390 11/30/2015 LOUIS & COMPANY BREA CA CRTC JACKSON RES 142.32
CONSTRUCTION: CABINET
SUPPLIES
Totals for 98390 142.32
98391 11/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 649.71
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 350 GAL @
1.84440/GAL
98391 11/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 293.45
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 150 GAL @
1.94440/GAL
98391 11/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 8,188.40
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 4400 GAL @
1.84910/GAL
Totals for 98391 9,131.56
98392 11/30/2015 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRH, ALMO- QUARTERLY 28.00
WATER TESTING

98392 11/30/2015 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CO- QUARTERLY WATER 30.00
TESTING
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Totals for 98392 58.00
98393 11/30/2015 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 98393 12.00
98394 11/30/2015 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY ID SP SERV:OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 81.00
TRAVEL TO ALBION, DECLO
10/5,10/7,10/14,10/19,10/21,10
/26,10/28,11/2,11/9/15 162 MI
Totals for 98394 81.00
98396 11/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER ELEM 982.00
98396 11/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR CHS 569.23
98396 11/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK FOR ALBION 179.99
98396 11/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY ELEM 1,070.70
98396 11/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 2,215.35
98396 11/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK FOR BHS 1,690.64
98396 11/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK FOR DECLO ELEM 2,090.35
98396 11/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 1,740.47
98396 11/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 3,373.40
98396 11/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BJHS 1,685.57
Totals for 98396 15,597.70
98397 11/30/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: CREDIT FOR SALES TAX -1.09
CHARGED IN ERROR-AUTO SEAM
SEALER FOR WINDSHIELD ON BUS
07-5.
98397 11/30/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: AUTO SEAM SEALER FOR 19.22
WINDSHIELD ON BUS 07-5.
Totals for 98397 18.13
98398 11/30/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL FOR AIR COMPRESSOR 18.08
ON DISTRICT VEHICLE C17074.
98398 11/30/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: WINDOW WEATHER STRIP 6.56
FOR BUS 08-5.
98398 11/30/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 9.86
FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE C16816.
Totals for 98398 34.50
98402 11/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO. IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: CHEESE, MARGARINE, SALAD 2,501.83
DRESSING, HAMBURGER BUNS,
PINTO BEANS, SALSA, PICKLES,
BBQ SAUCE, SUGAR, 5 COMP
TRAYS INV #5323630
98402 11/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO. IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: SOUR CREAM, PRODUCE, 443.01
GLUTEN FREE MEAL KITS INV
#5319475
98402 11/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO. IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: SALAD DRESSING, POPTARTS, 1,634.84
TORTILLA CHIPS, GELATIN,
PRODUCE INV #5327280
98402 11/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO. IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: RANCH DRESSING, GLUTEN 655.70
FREE MEAL KITS, SHORTENING,
ORANGES, BLEACH INV #5335278
98402 11/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO. IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: EGGS, CREAM CHEESE, FLOUR 77.89
FOR PIES FOR COOKS CHRISTMAS
PARTY INV #5339591
98402 11/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO. IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PUMPKIN PIES, GLUTEN FREE 2,712.35
MEAL KITS, REFRIED BEANS,
OLIVES, PRETZELS, MAYO
PACKETS, JUICE, BOWLS, 5 COMP
TRAYS INV #533140
98402 11/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO. IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: TORTILLA CHIPS, PAN 511.20
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LINERS INV #5339591

Totals for 98402 8,536.82
98403 11/30/2015 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS AG: GASES 14.88
98403 11/30/2015 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS AG: GASES 33.34
98403 11/30/2015 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS AG: GASES 38.12
Totals for 98403 86.34
98408 11/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,377.92

COMMODITIES INV #SI0372258

98408 11/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,250.44
COMMODITIES INV #SI0370819

98408 11/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 5,051.00
COMMODITIES INV #SI0370820

98408 11/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 828.80
COMMODITIES INV #SI0370822

98408 11/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,812.32
COMMODITIES INV #SI0372257

98408 11/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 7,026.60
COMMODITIES INV #SI0370821

98408 11/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 577.50
COMMODITIES INV #SI0372259

98408 11/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 948.70
COMMODITIES INV #SI0372260

98408 11/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 968.00
COMMODITIES INV #SI0372261

98408 11/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,216.25
COMMODITIES INV #SI0372262

98408 11/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 486.40
COMMODITIES INV #SI0372263

Totals for 98408 28,543.93
98410 11/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ OFFICE 53.05
98410 11/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 196.00
98410 11/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 98.00
98410 11/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
98410 11/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
98410 11/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ OFFICE 39.48
98410 11/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 203.00
98410 11/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 259.00

Totals for 98410 1,268.53
98411 11/30/2015 NYBLADE, O WESLEY HEYBURN D DWOR: DISTRICT SOCCER COACHS 152.00

MTG IN TWIN FALLS 10/26,
PROFESSIONAL ROUNDS FOR
DISTRICT -RAFT RIVER, DECLO &
OAKLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
9/29,9/30,11/11, 11/13 304 MI

Totals for 98411 152.00
98412 11/30/2015 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 98412 24.00
98413 11/30/2015 OASIS STAGE WERKS SALT LAKE CITY uT KFAC: GOBOS/APERTURE SIZE A 280.50
Totals for 98413 280.50
98414 11/30/2015 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA FS: PENCILS AND CANDY CANES 937.10

FOR SANTA SACKS
Totals for 98414 937.10
98415 11/30/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: OVER SIZED BLACK 9.16
SHEET METAL SCREWS FOR BUSES.

Totals for 98415 9.16
98416 11/30/2015 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/DES: Quotation 150.00
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#131825 - Part#1287881/NEC
NP14LP
Totals for 98416 150.00

98417 11/30/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BHS FIRE SYSTEM 7,875.00

UPGRADE- FIRE ALARM CONTROL

PANEL, REMOTE ANNUNCIATOR,

HEAT DETECTORS, SMOKE

DETECTORS, RELAY MODULES,

INPUT MODULES, MANUAL PULL

STATION, WIRE AND

MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE

Totals for 98417 7,875.00

98418 11/30/2015 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA CO: POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 249.33

Totals for 98418 249.33

98420 11/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DHS GYM- HUBBELL DPLX 86.22
FLAP BOXT

98420 11/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS- PVC 1" SCHEDULE 13.62
40 CONDUIT

98420 11/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT/GROUNDS: RR BLEACHERS 193.60

ELECTRICAL MATERIALS FOR PRES
BOX

98420 11/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- 223 87.60
WATT CFL BULBS

98420 11/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS- PVC 1" SCHEDULE 6.81
40 CONDUIT

Totals for 98420 387.85

98421 11/30/2015 POSYLUZNY, GARY RUPERT ID SP SERV: TRAVEL TO RAFT RIVER 35.50

TO STUDENT ASSESSMENT
11/20/15
Totals for 98421 35.50
98422 11/30/2015 PRIEST, MICHAEL BURLEY ID TRANS: SUPPLIES FOR MAKING 9.94
NOTEBOOK OF ALL THE BUS
ROUTES.
Totals for 98422 9.94
98423 11/30/2015 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: 10 PACKAGES OF TIRE 1,204.38
BALANCES FOR ALL BUS TIRES.
4 RECAP TIRES FOR BUS 08-5.
Totals for 98423 1,204.38
98424 11/30/2015 RAFT RIVER ELEMENTAR MALTA ID IRI RAFT RIVER ELEMENTARY - 577.50
REIMBURSEMENT OF 1/2 OF
1XL.COM LANGUAGE PROGRAM FOR
GRADES 2-3
Totals for 98424 577.50
98425 11/30/2015 RASMUSSEN, JEFF BURLEY ID BOARD: AIRPORT PARKING AT 42.50
BOISE AIRPORT-ISBA CONFERENCE
Totals for 98425 42.50
98426 11/30/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN OES: Subscription to AR, 2,137.40
STAR, & Annual Hosting Fee
Totals for 98426 2,137.40
98429 11/30/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 31.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
98429 11/30/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 34.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,

DEATHS
98429 11/30/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
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EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
98429 11/30/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY D DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 34.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
98429 11/30/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY D DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 34.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
98429 11/30/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY D DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
98429 11/30/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY D DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
98429 11/30/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY D DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
Totals for 98429 267.00
98430 11/30/2015 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION D CRTC/PTE ADMIN: TECH CAREERS 148.40
HIGH SCHOOL IN IDAHO FALLS
12/2-3/15 263.80 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 98430 148.40
98431 11/30/2015 RINGLE, DAVID II OAKLEY D TITLE II: REIMBURSE DAVID 195.00

RINGLE FOR MTI 6-12 CLASS.

Totals for 98431 195.00

98432 11/30/2015 RINGLE, JOSEPH BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 12.00

Totals for 98432 12.00

98433 11/30/2015 RISE BROADBAND OMAHA NE DIST: BROADBAND SERVICES 20,776.50
12/01/15-12/31/15

Totals for 98433 20,776.50

98434 11/30/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19

SCHOOLS INV #111506
Totals for 98434 1,133.19
98435 11/30/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC JACKSON RES 54.72
CONSTRUCTION: BUILDING
MATERIALS
98435 11/30/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC JACKSON RES 49.98
CONSTRUCTION: BUILDING
MATERIALS
98435 11/30/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- 9.99

4X8'X7/16" OSB SHEATHING

Totals for 98435 114.69
98436 11/30/2015 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 48.00
Totals for 98436 48.00
98437 11/30/2015 SCHOLASTIC READING C JEFFERSON CITY MO WP: BOOK ORDER FOR MRS. 60.00

CASPER (30 HATCHET BOOKS) FOR
CLASSROOM USE ITEM #35T3
Totals for 98437 60.00
98438 11/30/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL OES: Post its, Ball Needles, 48.84
Highlighters, Small Tape

dispensers, Yellow Crepe

Paper
Totals for 98438 48.84
98439 11/30/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: Pens & Labels 46.64
98439 11/30/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: FINE AND 51.18

GROSS MOTOR MATERIAL
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Totals for 98439 97.82
98440 11/30/2015 SCOTT YATES DBA TREE BURLEY ID MAINT: ALBION- TREE REMOVAL 3,200.00
AND TRIMMING
98440 11/30/2015 SCOTT YATES DBA TREE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TRIMMING, 2,100.00
REMOVAL @ ALBION EL & WILLOW
REMOVAL @ MT. VIEW
Totals for 98440 5,300.00
98441 11/30/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- ROOF TAPE FOR 195.12
LEAKS
Totals for 98441 195.12
98442 11/30/2015 SIMKINS, CARRIE BURLEY ID DHS: TRAVEL TO BURLEY FOR 47.00
BANKING
8/11,8/14,8/20,8/24,8/28,9/1,9
/8,9/14,9/17,9/25 94 MI
Totals for 98442 47.00
98443 11/30/2015 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 98443 22.00
98444 11/30/2015 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 98444 10.00
98445 11/30/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC HD DIESEL MECH: 23.44
EQUIPMENT/TOOLS
Totals for 98445 23.44
98446 11/30/2015 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS ID FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 335.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
DECLO SCHOOLS
Totals for 98446 335.00
98447 11/30/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: DHS- 1/2" BLACK 90 9.73
ELBOW
98447 11/30/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: DWOR- BEVELED BIB 2.79
WASHERS 1/4"
Totals for 98447 12.52
98448 11/30/2015 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID DIST: 1,000.00
FINGERPRINTING/BACKGROUND
CHECKS
Totals for 98448 1,000.00
98449 11/30/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID BOARD: BOARD MEETING 11/16/15 15.18
98449 11/30/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 18.41
FOR PRESCHOOL CENTER -
COOKING, CLEANING, ETC. OPEN
PURCHASE ORDER FOR 2015-2016
SCHOOL YEAR - NOT TO EXCEED
$500.00
Totals for 98449 33.59
98450 11/30/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID TITLE IT: MENTOR MEETING ON 117.00
NOVEMBER 20, 2015
Totals for 98450 117.00
98451 11/30/2015 SUN DATA SUPPLY, INC LOS ANGELES CA CRTC/DHS Business: Printer 191.90
Cartridges
98451 11/30/2015 SUN DATA SUPPLY, INC LOS ANGELES CA CRTC/DHS Business: Printer 198.95
Fuser
Totals for 98451 390.85
98452 11/30/2015 TEETER, PAMELA OAKLEY ID CO: NBI STUDENT RECORDS 51.00
SEMINAR IN BOISE 12/6-7/15
Totals for 98452 51.00
98453 11/30/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT/CHS: Parts and 385.78

labor to repair CHS
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chromebooks as needed per Kim
Razee

98453 11/30/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TITLE VI:B: LAPTOP W/ DOCKING 1,489.00
FOR SPECIAL SERVICES DIRECTOR

Totals for 98453 1,874.78

98454 11/30/2015 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS ID DIST: SURPLUS ITEMS FOR SALE 142.86

Totals for 98454 142.86

98456 11/30/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL TECH GRANT/MTN. 8,797.80
VIEW----ChromeBook and

chrombook management
98456 11/30/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL WP: SAMSUNG CHROMEBOOK 2 22,990.00
98456 11/30/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL TECH GRANT/DES: Samsung 1,206.00
Chromebook 2 - Intel Celeron
N2840 2.16GHzk 2GB DDR3
Memory, 16GB eMMC, 11.6"
Display, Google Chrome
0S-XE500C12-K01US
CROSSWDISED ChromeOS
Management Service Only for
EDU, perpetual license -
CROSSW-DN-EDU
Totals for 98456 32,993.80
98457 11/30/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: CLASP ENVELOPES, BINDER 33.04
CLIPS, PEN REFILLS
98457 11/30/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES - OFFICE 170.34
SUPPLIES & PRINTER CARTRIDGES
Totals for 98457 203.38
98458 11/30/2015 UNITED LABORATORIES, ST CHARLES IL FS: FRESH AIR DEODORIZING 415.30

REPEL INV #136893

Totals for 98458 415.30
98459 11/30/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: 8 FUEL FILTERS FOR 283.12
ALL BUSES.
98459 11/30/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: MINI LIGHT BULBS FOR 32.58
ALL BUSES.
98459 11/30/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: FUEL ADDITIVE FOR ALL 159.60
BUSES.
Totals for 98459 475.30
98460 11/30/2015 VALIERN COMPANY ENGLEWOOD CcoO MAINT: RRHS BLEACHERS- NEW 16,474.80

BLEACHERS, GALV. STEEL FRAME,
FOOT BOARDS, SEAT BOARDS,
CHAIN LINK FENCE, STAIRS,
RAMPS, WHEELCHAIR CUTOUTS,
PRESS BOX, LANDING, AND
FRAMING -LAST PAYMENT-15% OF
TOTAL AMOUNT
Totals for 98460 16,474.80
98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 17.92
FOOD & SEWING SUPPLIES
98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DIST. NURSE: MINI FRIDGE FOR 79.84
DIABETIC MEDICINE STORAGE AT
MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 69.18
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW
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98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA
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21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT DES

KFAC: PRINTER INK, CD'S,
SOFTWARE, ETC

WP: OPEN PO WALMART (COOK)
STERILITE CONTAINERS

DIST. NURSE: MINI FRIDGE FOR
DIABETIC MEDICINE STORAGE AT
MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL-CREDIT ON
RETURN-DEFECTIVE

TRANS: CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR
BUS WASHING.

21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW

CAHS AG: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
CRTC/DHS Bus: Accounting
Calculators, Misc. classroom
supplies

FEDERAL PROGRAM: LEP-
DISTRICT STAFF WIDA/ACCESS
TRAINING SNACKS/DRINKS FOR
11/12/15.

FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:
WINTER COATS FOR MIGRANT
STUDENTS

FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT -
SNACKS & SUPPLIES FOR
MIG/LEP STAFF MEETING ON OCT.
22, 2015.

TRANS: SD CARDS FOR CAMERAS
ON BUSES.

CRTC PINCOCK ALLIED HEALTH:
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

CRTC/CAHS FCS: SUPPLIES
CRTC/CAHS AG: CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES

SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES
FOR RESTRAINT TRAINING LUNCH
AND COURSE ON 10/23/2015
SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES
FOR DAY TREAMENT STUDENTS -
HAND SANITIZER, CLOROX WIPES,
GLOVES, WIPES, APPLE SLICER,
GOLDFISH CRACKERS, GRANOLA
BARS, YOGURT, WATER,
CONSTRUCTION PAPER & ETC.
FEDERAL PROGRAM: MIGRANT-
FOOD/SUPPLIES/ DOOR PRIZES

FOR FALL PARENT PAC MEETING
ON OCT. 23, 2015

15.21

220.67

20.22

-79.84

48.97

17.28

99.78

42.75

39.92

70.89

323.22

76.02

13.87

17.76

87.21

49.63

183.32
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98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM: MIGRANT- 116.89

FOOD/SUPPLIES/ DOOR PRIZES
FOR FALL PARENT PAC MEETING
ON OCT. 23, 2015

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS Bus: Accounting 31.15
Calculators, Misc. classroom
supplies

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21ST CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 36.81
- OPEN PO FOR SY 2015-16

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: OFFICE SUPPLIES 72.46

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTCCAHS AG: CLASSROOM 17.56
SUPPLIES

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: CLASSROOM 51.81
SUPPLIES

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BJSH: Staff Christmas Gifts 64.68

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: VELCRO FOR 22.18

WHITE PINE SELF CONTAINED
CLASSROOM

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 41.33
FOOD & SEWING SUPPLIES

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DIST. NURSE: MINI FRIDGE FOR 79.84
DIABETIC MEDICINE STORAGE AT
MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: PROFESSIONAL 33.68
DEVELOPMENT SUPPLIES FOR SY
2015-16

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 256.86
WINTER COATS FOR MIGRANT
STUDENTS

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC BROWN ELEC/ROBOTICS: 13.97
BATTERIES, HOT GLUE GUNS,
OFFICE SUPPLIES

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR 42.98
BUS WASHING.

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT: MISC. SUPPLIES 51.30

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 42.88
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT DJHS

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: CLASSROOM 124.11
SUPPLIES

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: CLASSROOM 28.59
SUPPLIES

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS BUSINESS: 49.35
SUPPLIES

98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 65.27

(CASPER) BINDERS, PAGE
PROTECTORS, POST IT NOTES,
PAGE MARKERS, PAGE DIVIDERS,
BINDER CLIPS
98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 22.69
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN

VIEW
98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21ST CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 122.67
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CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
- OPEN PO FOR SY 2015-16
98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 80.00
PRODUCTION: MICROWAVE
98474 11/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 252.56
PRODUCTION: MICROWAVE
Totals for 98474 3,143.89
98475 11/30/2015 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 98475 12.00
98477 11/30/2015 XCELL ENGINEERING LL POCATELLO ID CO: GEOTECHNICAL EVALUATION 3,100.00
SITE SURVEYS FOR DECLO SCHOOL
ADDITION
98477 11/30/2015 XCELL ENGINEERING LL POCATELLO ID CO: GEOTECHNICAL EVALUATION 5,100.00
SITE SURVEYS FOR OAKLEY
SCHOOL GYM
98477 11/30/2015 XCELL ENGINEERING LL POCATELLO ID CO: GEOTECHNICAL EVALUATION 3,100.00
SITE SURVEYS FOR BURLEY JR.
HIGH
98477 11/30/2015 XCELL ENGINEERING LL POCATELLO ID CO: GEOTECHNICAL EVALUATION 5,100.00
SITE SURVEYS FOR BURLEY
ELEMENTARY
98477 11/30/2015 XCELL ENGINEERING LL POCATELLO ID CO: GEOTECHNICAL EVALUATION 4,100.00
SITE SURVEYS FOR MALTA
SCHOOLS
Totals for 98477 20,500.00
98478 11/30/2015 ZANER-BLOSER COLUMBUS OH Preschool: ABC 123 Just For 286.66
Me: Classroom Bundle-SEE
ATTACHED ST-101
Totals for 98478 286.66

Totals for checks

794,471.04



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 4:30 PM 12/10/15
05.15.10.00.02-010081 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 11/01/15 - 11/30/15) PAGE:

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 25,760.82 0.00 276,043.27 301,804.09
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 5,496.47 5,496.47
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 9.08 9.08
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 32,996.32 32,996.32
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 6,907.70 6,907.70
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 2,080.54 2,080.54
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 2,954.63 2,954.63
258 IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL 0.00 0.00 18.41 18.41
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 9,167.07 9,167.07
264 21ST CENTURY LEARNING GRANT 0.00 0.00 7,020.54 7,020.54
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 3,068.50 3,068.50
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 16,898.58 16,898.58
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 79,925.07 0.00 35,690.09 115,615.16
310 BOND REDEMPTION&INTEREST FUND 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
410 CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 76,575.85 76,575.85
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 33,571.00 33,571.00
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 177,757.10 0.00 0.00 177,757.10
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 283,442.99 0.00 511,028.05 794,471.04
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